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1. FEEDBACK FROM STUDENTS

The feedback on curriculum from students is taken every year. The Student feedback
covers learning values (in terms of skills, concept, knowledge, analytical abilities),
applicability/relevance to real life situation, Course content, extent of coverage, and additional
information regarding Curriculum. The feedback is assessed rigorously analysed by IQAC
Committee and the (Action taken report) comments of the feedback is shared with respective
departments, prior to Board of Studies meeting held for Curriculum updating and other

Curriculum related works.

A) Number of feedback received in 2019-2020 year

Year Number of Students
2019 - 2020 1463
B) Questions Asked
Q. . Abbreviation
No. Question Asked Used

1 Syllabus Content
2 Coverage of Syllabus
3 Teaching Methods
4 Laboratory Facilities . i

; e Academic Facilities
5 | Teacher Guidance and Counselling
6 Conduct of CFA Tests / ESE
7 Staff-Student Relationship
8 CFA: ESE Weightage
g | Classrooms
10 | Internet Browsing
11 | Amenity / Services
12 | Hostel
13 | Recreation
14 | Health Care Campus Facilities
15 General Library
16 Department Library
17 Extracurricular
18 Outreach Activities
19 Participation in Extension Activities Extension Activities
20 Programme of your Study
21 Facilities Made Available Overall Observation




22

Administration Support Given

23

Extra-Curricular Activities Provided

24

Examination System

Analysis of feedback received from students (year wise from 2019-20)

Year

2019-20

) . Excellent Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory
Rating on \Rating
Academic Facilities COUNT 607 679 156 21
(Syllabus Content) 0
Q. No. 1) ) 41.49 46.41 10.66 1.44
Academic Facilities 692 234 52
(Coverage of Syllabus) COUNT 485
(Q.No. 2) % 33.15 47.3 15.99 3.55
Academic Facilities 623 189 20
(Teaching Methods) COUNT 631
(Q.No. 3) % 43.13 42.58 12.92 1.37
Academic Facilities 568 249 70
(Laboratory Facilities) COUNT 576
(Q. No. 4) % 39.37 38.82 17.02 4,78
Academic Facilities 573 196 23
(Teacher Guidance and COUNT 671
Counselling) % 39.17 13.4 1.57
d(o. No. 5)| 45.86
Academic Facilities 696 227 43
(Conduct of CFA Tests / COUNT 497
ESE)
(0. No. 6) % 33.97 47.57 15.52 2.94
Academic Facilities 569 207 57
(Staff-Student Relationship) COUNT 630
(Q. No. 7) % 43.06 38.89 14.15 3.9
Academic Facilities 731 262 36
(CFA: ESE Weightage) COUNT 434
(Q. No. 8) % 29.67 49.97 17.91 2.46
Campus Facilities COUNT 677 615 145 26
(Classrooms)
(Q. No. 9) % 46.27 42.04 9.91 1.78
Campus Faciliti_es COUNT 553 598 208 104
(Internet Browsing)
(Q. No. 10) % 37.80 40.87 14.22 7.11
Campus Facilities COUNT 461 684 265 53
(Amenity / Services)
(Q. No. 11) % 3.62 18.11 46.75 3151
Campus Facilities COUNT 370 616 352 125
(Hostel) o
(Q. No. 12) Yo 25.29 42.11 24.06 8.54




Campus Facilities COUNT 429 712 260 62
(Recreation)
(Q. No. 13) % 29.32 48.67 17.77 4.24
Campus Facilities 613 313 78
(Health Care) COUNT 459
(Q. No. 14) % 31.37 41.90 21.39 5.33
Campus Facilities 445 139 15
(General Library) COUNT 864
(Q. No. 15) % 59.06 30.42 9.50 1.03
Campus Facilities COUNT 590 586 202 85
(Department Library) o
Campus Facilities COUNT 501 511 315 136
(Extracurricular)
(Q. No. 17) % 34.24 34.93 21.53 9.30
Extension Activities 663 238 54
(Outreach Activities) COUNT 508
(Q. No. 18) % 34.72 45.32 16.27 3.69
Extension Activities COUNT 513 646 250 54
(Participation in Extension
Activities) % 35.06 44.16 17.09 3.69
(Q. No. 19)
Overall Observation COUNT 631 643 171 18
(Programme of your Study)
(Q. No. 20) % 43.13 43.95 11.69 1.23
Overall Observation 651 221 28
(Facilities Made Available) COUNT 563
(Q. No. 21) % 38.48 44,50 15.11 1.91
Overall Observation 661 227 34
(Administration Support COUNT o4l
Given) % 45.18 15.52 2.32
(Q. No. 22) 36.98
Overall Observation COUNT 501 570 287 105
(Extra-Curricular
Activities Provided) % 34.24 38.96 19.62 7.18
(Q.No. 23) i
Overall Observation COUNT 622 633 181 27
(Examination System)
(Q. No. 24) % 4252 43.27 12.37 1.85
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Academic Facilities (Percentage)
Coverage Teacher Conduct Staff.
. Syllabus & Teaching | Laboratory | Guidance of CFA CFA: ESE
Rating of I Student .
Content Methods | Facilities and Tests / . . | Weightage
Syllabus . Relationship
Counselling ESE
Excellent 41.49 33.15 43.13 39.37 45.86 33.97 43.06 29.67
Good 46.41 47.3 42.58 38.82 39.17 47.57 38.89 49.97
Satisfactory 10.66 15.99 12.92 17.02 13.4 15.52 14.15 17.91
Unsatisfactory 1.44 3.55 1.37 4.78 1.57 2.94 3.9 2.46




Campus Facilities
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Campus facilities (Percentage)
. Classro Internet Amenity Recrea | Health General Department | Extracurri
Rating . / Hostel . . :
oms Browsing . tion Care Library Library cular
Services
Excellent 46.27 37.8 31.51 25.29 29.32 31.37 59.06 40.33 34.24
Good 42.04 40.87 46.75 42.11 48.67 41.9 30.42 40.05 34.93
Z?:/'Sfad 9.91 14.22 18.11 | 24.06 | 17.77 | 21.39 9.5 13.81 21.53
Unsatisfa
ctory 1.78 7.11 3.62 8.54 4.24 5.33 1.03 5.81 9.3




Percentage

100

80

60

Extension Activities

Outreach Activities

Participation in Extension Activities

M Excellent
H Good
m Satisfactory

B Unsatisfactory

Extension Activities

Participation

Rating Out.rej‘a‘ch in Extension
Activities .
Activities
Excellent 34.72 35.06
Good 45.32 44.16
Satisfactory 16.27 17.09
Unsatisfactory 3.69 3.69
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Percentage

Overall Observation

M Excellent
H Good
m Satisfactory

B Unsatisfactory

Overall Observation
Program . Administr Extra- .
Facilities . . Examin
. me of ation Curricular .
Rating Made o ation
your Available Support Activities Svstem
Study Given Provided ¥

Excellent 43.13 38.48 36.98 34.24 42.52
Good 43.95 44.5 45.18 38.96 43.27
Satisfactory 11.69 15.11 15.52 19.62 12.37
Unsatisfactory 1.23 1.91 2.32 7.18 1.85
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1.4.1 Students Feedback Form (BioChemistry— year wise from (2019-2020))
Total Number of Students : 44

Academic Facilities
100
g 80
£ 60
S M Excellent
S 40
& 20 ® Good
0
N o o \ o ' o o Satisfactory
Qo [9) Q& N (2 & Q 2
& & ,bé‘\\ (5"0 & o‘\(’ ¥ ?:-Q’ W Unsatisfactory
R I
Ng S NG b\) &
& ¢ & ®
2 ©
Teacher Conduct
Coverage Guidance of CFA Staff-
Syllabus | of Teaching | Laboratory | and Tests / Student CFA: ESE
Content | Syllabus | Methods | Facilities Counselling | ESE Relationship | Weightage
Excellent 100 97.73 100 95.45 97.73 97.73 97.73 95.45
Good 2.27 4.55 2.27 2.27 2.27 4.55
Satisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0
Campus Facilities
" 100
8o 80
£ 60 M Excellent
g 40
5 20 H Good
. o \- > N o N o o Satisfactory
<& 2 o XS IXe) N g () N
& & & RS & \(\Cb & & ,b<>§ H Unsatisfactory
& & & & N © P S
O v & ‘2‘6 QQ/ <</+
Campus facilities (Percentage)
Classro Internet Amenity / | Hos | Recrea | Health General | Department | Extracurr
oms Browsing Services tel tion Care Library Library icular
93.
Excellent 97.73 100 97.73 18 100 95.45 97.73 97.73 100
6.8
Good 2.27 0 2.27 2 0 4.55 2.27 2.27 0
Satisfactor
y 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Unsatisfact
ory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Extension Activities

100
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[
9 50 m Good
5 40
2 3p [ Satisfactory
20 B Unsatisfactory
10
0
Outreach Activities Participation in Extension
Activities
Extension Activities
- Participation in
Outreach Activities . P .
Extension Activities
Excellent 100 100
Good 0 0
Satisfactory 0 0
Unsatisfactory 0 0
Overall Observation
120
100
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8 80 -
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Overall Observation (Percentage)
I Extra-
Facilities - . . o
Programme of Made Administration Curricular | Examination
your Study . Support Given Activities System
Available .
Provided
Excellent 98 98 100 100 98
Good 2 2 0 0 2
Satisfactory 0 0 0 0 0
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 0 0
1.4.1 Students Feedback Form (Biotechonology— year wise from (2019-2020))
Total Number of Students : 50
Academic Facilities
100
()
o0 H Excellent
€ 50
S . ® Good
0
& ' i o B iy Satisfactory
& ° & © & & &« &
& \\e,"b% ,bé\\ & & &0 ® \;" B Unsatisfactory
S\ RS <& N o\ & &
Academic Facilities (Percentage)
Teacher Conduct
Coverage Guidance of CFA Staff-
Syllabus | of Teaching | Laboratory | and Tests / Student CFA: ESE
Content | Syllabus | Methods | Facilities Counselling | ESE Relationship | Weightage
Excellent 74 78 86 52 72 70 66 60
Good 26 18 12 46 26 30 34 40
Satisfactory
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0
Campus Facilities
1
()
o0
8
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2 ]
& :i ' B Good
) N N . Satisfactory
e S < &7 2
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Campus facilities (Percentage)

Amenit
Internet y/ Healt | Gener
Classroom | Browsin | Service | Hoste | Recreatio h al Departme | Extracurricul
s g s I n Care | Library | ntLibrary ar
Excellent 50 58 54 30 62 62 96 80 54
Good 48 42 46 66 38 34 20 42
Satisfactory 2 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 4
Unsatisfacto
ry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Extension Activities
80
70
()
o H Excellent
t
§ H Good
()]
a Satisfactory
B Unsatisfactory
Outreach Activities Participation in
Extension Activities
Extension Activities
- Participation in
Outreach Activities . P A
Extension Activities
Excellent 66 68
Good 32 32
Satisfactory 2 0
Unsatisfactory 0 0
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Overall Observation
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Overall Observation (Percentage)
Facilities Extra-
Programme of Made Administration Curricular | Examination
your Study . Support Given Activities System
Available .
Provided
Excellent 92 70 66 46 92
Good 8 30 34 50 8
Satisfactory 0 0 0 4 0
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 0 0
1.4.1 Students Feedback Form (Bontany- year wise from (2019-2020))
Total Number of Students : 46
Academic Facilities
100
@ 80
£ 60
c M Excellent
S 40
& 20 - H Good
0 - m Satisfactory
o X < A X %
\,so\’ Qg,o c‘f.‘&% 6‘06 ¢ &x° 2 <L H Unsatisfactory
N & i & <& °6° N (5(?
OA A (,0 s{\,
O Y B

16




Academic Facilities (Percentage)
Teacher Conduct
Coverage Guidance of CFA Staff-
Syllabus | of Teaching | Laboratory | and Tests / Student CFA: ESE
Content | Syllabus | Methods | Facilities Counselling | ESE Relationship | Weightage
Excellent 56.52 34.78 52.17 52.17 43.48 43.48 41.3 28.26
Good 41.3 56.52 41.3 34.78 50 50 47.83 63.04
Satisfactory 2.17 8.7 6.52 10.87 6.52 6.52 10.87 8.7
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 2.17 0 0 0 0
Campus Facilities
o 100
8o 80
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Campus facilities (Percentage)
Amenit
Internet y/ Healt | Gener
Classroom | Browsin | Service | Hoste | Recreatio h al Departme | Extracurricul
s g s I n Care | Library | ntLibrary ar
Excellent 69.57 26.09 23.91 | 43.48 30.43 50 71.74 52.17 19.57
Good 30.43 58.7 67.39 | 52.17 56.52 39.13 | 28.26 45.65 58.7
Satisfactory 0 15.22 8.7 4.35 13.04 8.7 0 0 17.39
Unsatisfacto
ry 0 0 0 0 0 2.17 0 2.17 4.35
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Extension Activities
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Extension Activities
Extension Activities
. Participation in
Outreach Activities . P R
Extension Activities
Excellent 33 30
Good 63 61
Satisfactory 4 9
Unsatisfactory 0 0
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Overall Observation (Percentage)
Facilities Extra-
Programme of Made Administration Curricular Examination
your Study ) Support Given Activities System
Available .
Provided
Excellent 54 37 50 24 61
Good 42 57 48 61 37
Satisfactory 4 6 2 15 2
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 0 0
1.4.1 Students Feedback Form (Chemistry— year wise from (2019-2020))
Total Number of Students : 49
Academic Facilities
100
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©
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E 20 - I — EGood
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Academic Facilities (Percentage)
Teacher Conduct
Coverage Guidance of CFA Staff-

Syllabus | of Teaching | Laboratory | and Tests / Student CFA: ESE

Content | Syllabus Methods | Facilities Counselling | ESE Relationship | Weightage
Excellent 12.24 12.24 10.2 10.2 18.37 10.2 10.2 0
Good 59.18 55.1 65.31 34.69 51.02 59.18 44.9 59.18
Satisfactory 22.45 30.61 24.49 42.86 28.57 28.57 30.61 36.73
Unsatisfactory 6.12 2.04 0 12.24 2.04 2.04 14.29 4.08
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Campus Facilities

Percentage
()]
=)

M Excellent

H Good
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Campus facilities (Percentage)
Amenit
Internet y/ Healt | Gener
Classroom | Browsin | Service | Hoste | Recreatio h al Departme | Extracurricul
s g s I n Care | Library | ntLibrary ar
Excellent 16.33 8.16 14.29 8.16 0 10.2 32.65 10.2 0
Good 48.98 48.98 46.94 | 48.98 61.22 44.9 48.98 51.02 38.78
Satisfactory 30.61 14.29 24.49 38.78 28.57 36.73 16.33 20.41 36.73
Unsatisfacto
ry 4.08 28.57 14.29 4.08 10.2 8.16 2.04 18.37 24.49
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Outreach  Participation
Activities in Extension
Activities
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Extension Activities

Outreach Activities

Participation in
Extension Activities

Excellent 2 4
Good 43 55
Satisfactory 37 29
Unsatisfactory 18 12
Overall Observation
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Overall Observation (Percentage)
Facilities Extra-
Programme of Made Administration Curricular Examination
your Study . Support Given Activities System
Available Provided
Excellent 10 6 2 13
Good 55 53 49 33 59
Satisfactory 33 37 43 43 24
Unsatisfactory 2 4 22 4
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1.4.1 Students Feedback Form (Commerce— year wise from (2019-2020))
Total Number of Students : 61

Academic Facilities
100
@ 80
£ 60 - M Excellent
3 40 -
E 20 - . EGood
0 - . . . . . y . ] Satisfactory
o . o A - & o "
,50° 2 N & é‘e & \.’3\ ‘<(7 M Unsatisfactory
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Academic Facilities (Percentage)
Teacher Conduct
Coverage Guidance of CFA Staff-
Syllabus | of Teaching | Laboratory | and Tests / Student CFA: ESE
Content | Syllabus | Methods | Facilities Counselling | ESE Relationship | Weightage
Excellent 27.87 24.59 31.15 37.7 24.59 22.95 31.15 19.67
Good 59.02 49.18 49.18 34.43 52.46 50.82 37.7 50.82
Satisfactory 11.48 22.95 18.03 16.39 18.03 21.31 21.31 26.23
Unsatisfactory 1.64 3.28 1.64 11.48 4.92 4,92 9.84 3.28
Campus Facilities
" 100
8o 80
£ 60 B Excellent
g 40
@ 20 - _ mGood
a. 0 -
. . . . . Satisfactory
5 Q} \.. \'é ) OQ Qe k’b\“ eo'. K\()
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Campus facilities (Percentage)
Amenit
Internet y/ Healt | Gener
Classroom | Browsin | Service | Hoste | Recreatio h al Departme | Extracurricul
s g s I n Care | Library | ntLibrary ar
Excellent 13.11 27.87 26.23 19.67 22.95 18.03 | 59.02 26.23 18.03
Good 44.26 45.9 42.62 40.98 55.74 47.54 | 31.15 44.26 31.15
Satisfactory 32.79 21.31 24.59 27.87 18.03 27.87 6.56 22.95 37.7
Unsatisfacto
ry 9.84 4.92 3.28 11.48 3.28 6.56 3.28 6.56 13.11

22




Extension Activities
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20
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Outreach Participation in
Activities Extension
Activities
Extension Activities
. Participation in
Outreach Activities . P R
Extension Activities
Excellent 15 16
Good 54 57
Satisfactory 28 20
Unsatisfactory 3 7
Overall Observation
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Overall Observation (Percentage)
I Extra-
Facilities - . . N
Programme of Made Administration Curricular Examination
your Study ) Support Given Activities System
Available .
Provided
Excellent 25 30 20 20 41
Good 57 49 57 48 46
Satisfactory 16 16 18 26 10
Unsatisfactory 2 5 5 6 3
4.1 Students Feedback Form (Computer Science — year wise from (2019-2020))
Total Number of Students : 147
Academic Facilities
100
% 80
£ 60 B Excellent
S 40 -
& 20 - ® Good
0 - Satisfactory
(,;" K .‘. ." B K ." K -" \,.'. Q’.
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Academic Facilities (Percentage)
Teacher Conduct
Coverage Guidance of CFA Staff-
Syllabus | of Teaching | Laboratory | and Tests / Student CFA: ESE
Content | Syllabus | Methods | Facilities Counselling | ESE Relationship | Weightage
Excellent 27.89 14.29 21.09 40.82 23.13 21.77 27.21 17.69
Good 53.74 59.18 57.14 42.86 53.06 49.66 49.66 55.1
Satisfactory 12.93 19.05 17.01 12.93 19.73 22.45 18.37 20.41
Unsatisfactory 5.44 7.48 4.76 34 4.08 6.12 4.76 6.8
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Campus Facilities

° 100
8o 80
£ %
g 4
5 20 - M Excellent
o 0 -
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S < & {\@ ~2~°é égse \QCZ’ & < ‘.\\&\ m Satisfactory
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S 41”
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Axis Title
Campus facilities (Percentage)
Amenit
Internet y/ Healt | Gener
Classroom | Browsin | Service | Hoste | Recreatio h al Departme | Extracurricul
s g s I n Care | Library | ntLibrary ar
Excellent 38.78 46.26 23.81 | 14.29 13.61 18.37 | 44.22 28.57 21.09
Good 53.06 40.14 53.06 41.5 59.86 50.34 38.1 53.06 40.82
Satisfactory 6.8 10.88 19.05 | 27.89 23.13 25.85 | 14.97 14.97 23.13
Unsatisfacto
ry 1.36 2.72 4.08 16.33 34 5.44 2.72 3.4 14.97
Extension Activities
100
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80
70
o 60
%0 H Excellent
c
o] B Good
]
a.

Outreach Activities

Participation in

Extension Activities

m Satisfactory

B Unsatisfactory
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Extension Activities

- Participation in
Outreach Activities Extensioi Activities
Excellent 22 21
Good 47 50
Satisfactory 22 23
Unsatisfactory 9 6

Percentage

Overall Observation

M Excellent
H Good
m Satisfactory

B Unsatisfactory

Overall Observation (Percentage)

Facilities Extra-
Programme of Made Administration Curricular | Examination
your Study . Support Given Activities System
Available .
Provided

Excellent 25 24 19 22 21
Good 56 54 57 46 56
Satisfactory 16 16 17 21 17
Unsatisfactory 3 6 7 11 6
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1.4.1 Students Feedback Form (Economics — year wise from (2019-2020))
Total Number of Students : 20

Academic Facilities

100

M Excellent

H Good

Percentage
(O
o

Satisfactory

\)(7. Q/." Q% 0& o Q} - é." S{\, o (1<</."
& < Q}'b"o foé\\ o{é‘ & & B ?-f" W Unsatisfactory
A\ $ <& & <@ & &
Academic Facilities (Percentage)
Teacher Conduct
Coverage Guidance of CFA Staff-

Syllabus | of Teaching | Laboratory | and Tests / Student CFA: ESE

Content | Syllabus | Methods | Facilities Counselling | ESE Relationship | Weightage
Excellent 25 5 25 25 20 15 20 5
Good 55 70 50 45 50 65 65 65
Satisfactory 20 20 25 25 25 15 15 25
Unsatisfactory 0 5 0 5 5 5 0 5

Campus Facilities

100

60 - m Excellent
20 —i I I I I I E. ' J B Good
o -

- o . .

Satisfactory

Percentage
N
o

o X \: > e > 2" RS
& & & S .
N & & NS < > R 2 £ B Unsatisfactory
S & & & X © R S
O’D Qg’ \23, Q Q;\.
Campus facilities (Percentage)
Amenit
Internet y/ Healt | Gener
Classroom | Browsin | Service | Hoste | Recreatio h al Departme | Extracurricul
s g s I n Care | Library | ntLibrary ar

Excellent 25 15 15 0 10 0 55 35 20
Good 60 45 60 65 45 60 40 50 60
Satisfactory 15 25 20 20 45 25 5 10 15
Unsatisfacto
ry 0 15 5 15 0 15 0 5 5
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Percentage

Extension Activities

100
90
80
70
60 M Excellent
H Good

m Satisfactory

Outreach Activities

Activities

B Unsatisfactory

Participation in Extension

Extension Activities

Outreach Activities

Participation in
Extension Activities

Excellent 15 10
Good 75 70
Satisfactory 10 20
Unsatisfactory 0 0
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Overall Observation
80
70 -
60 -
(]
g 50 -
§ 40 -
g 30 -
a
20 - M Excellent
10 - H Good
O N .
S @ & D <& Satisfactory
\,\) \'So \A '\6 \-Q' .
S A © S Xy B Unsatisfactory
\S ! & < S
o Q’?“ QO ,QQ o
S\A & N L &
2 S QD &
& & & & S
Q g O v 4
@ R @ A <!
o & & >
Q\ & O (\(’
b@ o‘;‘
¥ §
é’b
<<;\-
Overall Observation (Percentage)
I Extra-
Facilities . . . N
Programme of Made Administration Curricular | Examination
your Study . Support Given Activities System
Available .
Provided
Excellent 10 20 15 20 25
Good 70 60 65 65 75
Satisfactory 20 20 15 10 0
Unsatisfactory 0 0 5 5 0
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1.4.1 Students Feedback Form (Education — year wise from (2019-2020))
Total Number of Students : 8

Academic Facilities

100
g 80
2 60 -
S 40 - W Excellent
[}
a 20 - J . — mGood
O .
. - . . - . Satisfactor
& S & & & & & & !
N N > O X > . U isf
(,00 e«’bo" & o ,\e? 0 (_}9 é(v B Unsatisfactory
> $ ‘?o@ & > &
> N Q &
A & S
S ,\Q,'b
Academic Facilities (Percentage)
Teacher Conduct
Coverage Guidance of CFA Staff-
Syllabus | of Teaching | Laboratory | and Tests / Student CFA: ESE
Content | Syllabus | Methods | Facilities Counselling | ESE Relationship | Weightage
Excellent 12.5 12.5 25 25 25 25 37.5 12.5
Good 62.5 37.5 25 25 50 12.5 25 37.5
Satisfactory 25 50 50 25 25 50 37.5 37.5
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 25 0 12.5 0 12.5

Campus Facilities

x
£
< . M Excellent
8 20 'ﬂ_.—_._ﬂ 4 —l — —. —F —r_[
g 0 - H Good
a
(g\ * ,@\ oo k ((\ *\(’
X e*o & o3 > Cb (\Q’ & N Satisfactory
< & & A & N 3 L&
P ¥ ¥ & Q < B Unsatisfactory
Axis Title
Campus facilities (Percentage)
Amenit
Internet y/ Healt | Gener
Classroom | Browsin | Service | Hoste | Recreatio h al Departme | Extracurricul
s g s I n Care | Library | ntLibrary ar
Excellent 12.5 37.5 12.5 12.5 25 25 37.5 50 25
Good 37.5 25 37.5 62.5 37.5 50 37.5 0 0
Satisfactory 37.5 25 50 25 37.5 50 25 50 25
Unsatisfacto
ry 12.5 12.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 50
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Extension Activities

100
90
80
70
()
w60 M Excellent
§ H Good
a m Satisfactory
B Unsatisfactory
Outreach Activities Participation in Extension
Activities
Extension Activities
- Participation in
Outreach Activities . L
Extension Activities
Excellent 25 13
Good 38 25
Satisfactory 25 38
Unsatisfactory 12 24
Overall Observation
70
()]
[-T)
S
[=
S
& M Excellent
H Good
m Satisfactory
B Unsatisfactory
&
N
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Overall Observation (Percentage)
I Extra-
Facilities - . . N
Programme of Made Administration Curricular Examination
your Study ) Support Given Activities System
Available .
Provided
Excellent 13 38 25 13 13
Good 63 13 50 25 50
Satisfactory 24 49 25 38 37
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 24 0
1.4.1 Students Feedback Form (Energy Science — year wise from (2019-2020))
Total Number of Students : 24
Academic Facilities
° 100
8o 80
£ 60 - M Excellent
Y 40 -
E 20 - H Good
0 - ] g . ] . g . . Satisfactory
& & & & & & = R
R & {,0\0 ,\q‘,‘-o & ey 5\%\ v'jé—) B Unsatisfactory
) & <& © <& S &
(’0 \:b (/0
Academic Facilities (Percentage)
Teacher Conduct
Coverage Guidance of CFA Staff-
Syllabus | of Teaching | Laboratory | and Tests / Student CFA: ESE
Content | Syllabus | Methods | Facilities Counselling | ESE Relationship | Weightage
Excellent 58.33 29.17 45.83 37.5 58.33 33.33 62.5 54.17
Good 41.67 62.5 50 54.17 33.33 58.33 33.33 41.67
Satisfactory 0 8.33 4.17 8.33 8.33 8.33 4.17 4.17
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Campus Facilities

° 100
8o 80
2 60 -
g 40 - H Excellent
2 28 T H Good
N i Satisfactor
< & -{c\\ 4 <0 & 3 & Na Y
cf}o & &é\ A & N S ,bk“& 0«{\0 ® Unsatisfactory
® v ® i & R L
RS & Q S
(DQ/ (</+
Campus facilities (Percentage)
Amenit
Internet y/ Healt | Gener
Classroom | Browsin | Service | Hoste | Recreatio h al Departme | Extracurricul
s g s I n Care | Library | ntLibrary ar
Excellent 75 62.5 50 25 54.17 41.67 | 66.67 66.67 45.83
Good 25 33.33 37.5 41.67 29.17 33.33 25 33.33 25
Satisfactory 0 4.17 12.5 33.33 16.67 25 8.33 0 29.17
Unsatisfacto
ry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Extension Activities
100
90
80
70
g 60
.2 M Excellent
Q
L H Good
[}
a
m Satisfactory
B Unsatisfactory

Outreach
Activities

Participation in

Extension
Activities
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Extension Activities

- Participation in
h A
Outreach Activities Extension Activities
Excellent 54 50
Good 33 46
Satisfactory 13 4
Unsatisfactory 0 0
Overall Observation
70
60
50 A
&
S 40 -
[=
8
b 30 -
Q.
20 - M Excellent
10 - B Good
m Satisfactory
O .
S o BN BN < B Unsatisfactory
s NG & & &
S o & © S\
o v Qo ] S
N\ (] L .Q,“’ O
o\ 'bb \)Q K >
¢ N 3 N &
< o & & <
& & P v 2
@ R @ A <
9 & N
<z,\0 <<’b \Q\ X9
D »
¢
&
Overall Observation (Percentage)
Facilities Extra-
Programme of Made Administration Curricular | Examination
your Study . Support Given Activities System
Available .
Provided
Excellent 54 54 58 33 63
Good 46 42 33 54 33
Satisfactory 0 4 9 8 4
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 5 0




1.4.1 Students Feedback Form (English — year wise from (2019-2020))
Total Number of Students : 52

Academic Facilities
100
()
& M Excellent
t 50
S ® Good
g 0
- . . . . . . . o Satisfactory
0(_).' Q/" . Q).‘ o.‘ Q} o (’}'" ‘\, K K
\\'S‘) Q,k"’oo 65‘\0 0(8‘ ,bé\ Qb‘) :.;»%\ ?;f‘(? B Unsatisfactory
S\ (104 ,\Q/rb \:50 N3 ey (3
Academic Facilities (Percentage)
Teacher Conduct
Coverage Guidance of CFA Staff-
Syllabus | of Teaching | Laboratory | and Tests / Student CFA: ESE
Content | Syllabus | Methods | Facilities Counselling | ESE Relationship | Weightage
Excellent 38.46 48.08 57.69 30.77 69.23 44.23 46.15 36.54
Good 53.85 40.38 34.62 55.77 23.08 46.15 38.46 48.08
Satisfactory 7.69 9.62 7.69 11.54 7.69 7.69 13.46 13.46
Unsatisfactory 0 1.92 0 1.92 0 1.92 1.92 1.92
Campus Facilities
100
)
‘E 50 M Excellent
: d il =0
o O
e Satisfactor
r—}oo «*\é Qﬁ\@ o(_}é ,5'000 Q/%& Qe}& 'z><§ c,\’é !
3 & NS & & @ [ i
R & & leé RS & QQ,Q & Unsatisfactory
Campus facilities (Percentage)
Amenit
Internet y/ Healt | Gener
Classroom | Browsin | Service | Hoste | Recreatio h al Departme | Extracurricul
s g s I n Care | Library | ntlLibrary ar
Excellent 32.69 13.46 25 13.46 28.85 26.92 | 51.92 65.38 28.85
Good 50 53.85 53.85 | 42.31 44.23 4423 | 34.62 25 44.23
Satisfactory 13.46 25 19.23 | 38.46 23.08 26.92 | 13.46 7.69 23.08
Unsatisfacto
ry 3.85 7.69 1.92 5.77 3.85 1.92 0 0 3.85
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Percentage

100

90

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

10

Extension Activities

M Excellent

H Good

m Satisfactory

B Unsatisfactory

Outreach Activities

Participation in Extension

Activities

Extension Activities

Outreach Activities

Participation in
Extension Activities

Excellent 37 62
Good 50 33
Satisfactory 13 5
Unsatisfactory 0 0
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60

50

Percentage

Overall Observation

M Excellent
H Good
m Satisfactory

B Unsatisfactory

&,b
Q‘ooo
Axis Title
Overall Observation (Percentage)
Facilities Extra-
Programme of Made Administration Curricular | Examination
your Study . Support Given Activities System
Available .
Provided
Excellent 44 42 33 33 48
Good 46 48 56 52 38
Satisfactory 10 10 10 10 14
Unsatisfactory 0 0 1 5 0
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1.4.1 Students Feedback Form (Environmental Science — year wise from (2019-2020))
Total Number of Students : 12

Academic Facilities

100
gn 80
€ 60 - B Excellent
§ 40 - —
g 20 - - H Good
0- . o . . . o . « Satisfactory
= & o & & & & &
Y 2 N 0 & o ® S B Unsatisfactory
NS 2 'b(’ @ > > O v~
S\ & <@ ° <® N s &
S 2 (o N
C <2
(_)
Academic Facilities (Percentage)
Teacher Conduct
Coverage Guidance of CFA Staff-
Syllabus | of Teaching | Laboratory | and Tests / Student CFA: ESE
Content | Syllabus | Methods | Facilities Counselling | ESE Relationship | Weightage
Excellent 0 0 16.67 25 33.33 0 16.67 0
Good 75 66.67 66.67 25 41.67 58.33 25 50
Satisfactory 25 25 8.33 33.33 16.67 25 33.33 41.67
Unsatisfactory 0 8.33 8.33 16.67 8.33 16.67 25 8.33
Campus Facilities
100
@ 80
£ 60
S 40 m Excellent
[}
a 20 M Good
0 Satisf
atisfactory
o@"’ é&q" \é’:’ «:,@} ,;\00 & £ & &Q}
O ¢ 0 ((\ O .
RS & N Q\ > N S & B Unsatisfactory
& NS 24 ) N NG & >
P ,37 *\ Q@ Q?"b e@ R L
& N S Q &
& & < <
X
& V“@
Campus facilities (Percentage)
Amenit
Internet y/ Healt | Gener
Classroom | Browsin | Service | Hoste | Recreatio h al Departme | Extracurricul
s g s I n Care | Library | ntLibrary ar
Excellent 0 16.67 16.67 | 16.67 8.33 16.67 | 41.67 25 8.33
Good 50 16.67 41.67 | 33.33 50 50 41.67 41.67 33.33
Satisfactory 41.67 50 33.33 25 25 0 0 33.33 33.33
Unsatisfacto
ry 8.33 16.67 8.33 25 16.67 33.33 | 16.67 0 25
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Percentage

Extension Activities

100
90
80
70
60
H Excellent
50 H Good
m Satisfactory
40
M Unsatisfactory

Outreach Activities

Participation in Extension
Activities

Extension Activities

Outreach Activities

Participation in
Extension Activities

Excellent 17 25
Good 58 50
Satisfactory 17 17
Unsatisfactory 8 8
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Percentage

70

60

50

40

Overall Observation

M Excellent
H Good
m Satisfactory

B Unsatisfactory

Overall Observation (Percentage)

Facilities Extra-
Programme of Made Administration Curricular | Examination
your Study . Support Given Activities System
Available .
Provided

Excellent 17 17 42 8 25
Good 58 42 33 33 42
Satisfactory 17 33 8 42 33
Unsatisfactory 8 8 17 17 0




1.4.1 Students Feedback Form (Food Science and Nutrition — year wise from (2019-2020))
Total Number of Students : 162

Academic Facilities
100
& 80
= 60 M Excellent
o 40 -
o
@ 20 - — mGood
a 0 -
. o & & o W o o Satisfactory
& & & Q& & & & &
R o2 > & & < e v;.‘" W Unsatisfactory
S\ &< ¢ <& S o &
S & oy N
C 4 'S
(9
Academic Facilities (Percentage)
Teacher Conduct
Coverage Guidance of CFA Staff-
Syllabus | of Teaching | Laboratory | and Tests / Student CFA: ESE
Content | Syllabus | Methods | Facilities Counselling | ESE Relationship | Weightage
Excellent 22.84 8.64 20.99 23.46 22.84 16.05 28.4 10.49
Good 56.17 48.15 50.62 34.57 53.7 53.7 43.21 58.02
Satisfactory 20.37 27.78 24.07 27.78 19.75 23.46 22.84 25.31
Unsatisfactory 0.62 15.43 4.32 14.2 3.7 6.79 5.56 6.17
Campus Facilities
100
()
oo M Excellent
e 50
g H Good
[} 0 .
a . . N ) . o . < Satisfactory
(o) ea}.‘ .\7\.’ Q ,0.' \\'0.' 2 - 6\.‘ R -
© <& N & e® > & & © i
S < o < 2 > B Unsatisfactor
OQ;Q \6& v@e N Qg’g ¥ (oe’o QQ/Q d-é v
Campus facilities (Percentage)
Amenit
Internet y/ Healt | Gener
Classroo | Browsin | Service | Host | Recreatio h al Departme | Extracurricul
ms g s el n Care | Library | ntLibrary ar
Excellent 41.36 26.54 16.67 18.52 12.96 13.58 | 54.94 12.35 18.52
Good 50 39.51 51.85 46.3 49.38 52.47 | 35.19 40.74 41.98
Satisfactory 7.41 14.2 25.31 29.01 31.48 29.01 9.88 30.25 25.93
Unsatisfacto
ry 1.23 19.75 6.17 6.17 6.17 4,94 0 16.67 13.58
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Percentage

Extension Activities

100

90

80

70

60

M Excellent

50 H Good

I Satisfactory

B Unsatisfactory

Outreach Activities Participation in Extension

Activities

Extension Activities

Participation in

Outreach Activities . I
Extension Activities

Excellent 14 19
Good 59 52
Satisfactory 21 23
Unsatisfactory 6 6
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Percentage

Overall Observation
60
50
40
30
M Excellent
20 ~ B Good
m Satisfactory
10 B Unsatisfactory
O .
>
\9& X ,50\ © \\‘é\ &F \Q’é\
© > © S ¥
N N & 2\ S
o e o ] &
O 2 R & N
o 2 N & L2
e N o N S
) S & S
NG X v 2
& o & N
<<’b .\(\.\‘9 '\(.:0
& ¢
S O
,é’b,
<F

Overall Observation (Percentage)

Facilities Extra-
Programme of Made Administration Curricular Examination
your Study . Support Given Activities System
Available .
Provided

Excellent 25 20 18 22 25
Good 55 47 50 42 55
Satisfactory 16 29 28 23 17
Unsatisfactory 4 4 4 13 3




1.4.1 Students Feedback Form (Geology — year wise from (2019-2020))
Total Number of Students : 64

Academic Facilities
100
o 80
EP %0 M Excellent
cellen
§ 40 - X
S 20 - ~—  mGood
o 0 -
« o A - o - o Satisfactory
& %eo 35'\\0% ,5~°K & &9 & & .
& e &8 N <& P N &% W Unsatisfactory
og) 04 A \,,50 (Jo(\ ‘{\/
Y C© 2
NG
S\
Academic Facilities (Percentage)
Teacher Conduct
Coverage Guidance of CFA Staff-
Syllabus | of Teaching | Laboratory | and Tests / Student CFA: ESE
Content | Syllabus | Methods | Facilities Counselling | ESE Relationship | Weightage
Excellent 35.94 14.06 21.88 25 31.25 21.88 34.38 15.63
Good 50 54.69 60.94 53.13 48.44 48.44 54.69 59.38
Satisfactory 10.94 28.13 15.63 18.75 20.31 26.56 9.38 25
Unsatisfactory 3.13 3.13 1.56 3.13 0 3.13 1.56 0
Campus Facilities
o 100
w 80
£ 60 | Excell
§ 40 1 H Excellent
& 20 i —  mGood
O .
. o \ W o < Satisfactory
& N g»‘\\ s ,;,;\°Q & & & NF .
&° & e &S & & & & & m Unsatisfactory
& N v& & = N &
O & & 00 ,&b
<F
Campus facilities (Percentage)
Amenit
Internet y/ Healt | Gener
Classroo | Browsin | Service | Host | Recreatio h al Departme | Extracurricul
ms g s el n Care | Library | ntLibrary ar
Excellent 23.44 37.5 18.75 10.94 15.63 14.06 | 56.25 15.63 23.44
Good 68.75 45.31 65.63 46.88 62.5 4375 | 32.81 60.94 43.75
Satisfactory 7.81 15.63 14.06 28.13 15.63 29.69 | 10.94 17.19 28.13
Unsatisfacto
ry 0 1.56 1.56 14.06 6.25 12.5 0 6.25 4.69




Percentage

100

90

80

Extension Activities

M Excellent

H Good

m Satisfactory

B Unsatisfactory

Outreach Activities

Participation in Extension Activities

Extension Activities

Outreach Activities

Participation in
Extension Activities

Excellent 14 20
Good 75 63
Satisfactory 11 16
Unsatisfactory 0 1




Overall Observation
70
60
50 -
()
[-T]
8 40 +
[=
[}
e 30 -
()]
a
20 - M Excellent
10 - H Good
0 - m Satisfactory
‘9@& .\,3&@ 6\4@0 \.\\&6 ‘;@@ B Unsatisfactory
N N
o‘§ ?‘A'b & Q"o ,00%
) ¥ QQ . ’\Q’c) N
o @ > N N
@6‘ & xS © &
> O & < <
& 9 & S
Q‘o <<'b \(\\ {\(,
& o‘:‘
S S
é’b
R
Overall Observation (Percentage)
- Extra-
Facilities . . . -
Programme of Made Administration Curricular | Examination
your Study . Support Given Activities System
Available .
Provided
Excellent 25 19 17 21 31
Good 58 64 59 50 50
Satisfactory 16 16 19 23 17
Unsatisfactory 1 1 5 6 2
1.4.1 Students Feedback Form (History — year wise from (2019-2020))
Total Number of Students : 14
Academic Facilities
100
go 80
£ 60 - M Excellent
S 40
E 20 - H Good
0 - g ] ] g i m Satisfactory
(’.' o . %.‘ \\.‘ (& o x,.‘ (</.
\\%90 ,b¢§/o 'bg,«\\o &&o‘ ,bc)‘\e 8}(’,‘0 (_)x'zs’\ ?:3(7 B Unsatisfactory
S\ < 9 \Z &
? o < F A s ©
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Academic Facilities (Percentage)
Teacher Conduct
Coverage Guidance of CFA Staff-
Syllabus | of Teaching | Laboratory | and Tests / Student CFA: ESE
Content | Syllabus | Methods | Facilities Counselling | ESE Relationship | Weightage
Excellent 7.14 21.43 42.86 7.14 57.14 7.14 42.86 7.14
Good 71.43 50 28.57 50 35.71 42.86 50 64.29
Satisfactory 21.43 21.43 28.57 21.43 7.14 35.71 0 28.57
Unsatisfactory 0 7.14 0 21.43 0 14.29 7.14 0
Campus Facilities
100
% 80
£ 60
Y 40 M Excellent
[} i I
a 20 H Good
O .
0(& é}(\% \c\\.-- ‘;@ {}00 gb& (5‘* Q/é_.-‘ &,5\ Satisfactory
&© (o“\ S N & & S &Q & B Unsatisfactory
2 V(Q & A > & >
o) X <& N & 2 >
& £ F
& o <
S
Campus facilities (Percentage)
Amenit
Internet y/ Healt | Gener
Classroom | Browsin | Service | Hoste | Recreatio h al Departme | Extracurricul
s g s I n Care | Library | ntLibrary ar
Excellent 21.43 14.29 7.14 7.14 21.43 28.57 | 21.43 0 42.86
Good 21.43 42.86 42.86 42.86 42.86 28.57 50 21.43 28.57
Satisfactory 28.57 4286 | 3571 | 2857 | 2857 | 42.86 | 2857 | 2857 28.57
Unsatisfacto
ry 28.57 0 14.29 21.43 7.14 0 0 50 0
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Percentage

100

Extension Activities

90

80

70

60

M Excellent

50

H Good

I Satisfactory

B Unsatisfactory

Outreach Activities

Participation in Extension

Activities

Extension Activities

Outreach Activities

Participation in
Extension Activities

Excellent 15 0
Good 64 36
Satisfactory 21 50
Unsatisfactory 0 14




Overall Observation
70
60
50
8
S 40
c
(]
g 30
()]
a.
20 - M Excellent
10 - H Good
: m Satisfactory
Q & o > m Unsatisfactory
(_}-\)b xso Q}\AQ’ \\60 \\‘}Q@
R ° & © S
o v o R &
O ¥ K & N
o 2 N & 3
2 N o N S
N 2 & & N
& <& 2° v +°
> R > < <
& 9 & 3
© X & &
Q N O
S{Q (,\§
v 3
é’b
<+
Overall Observation (Percentage)
Facilities Extra-
Programme of Made Administration Curricular | Examination
your Study . Support Given Activities System
Available .
Provided
Excellent 22 7 14 15 22
Good 64 50 50 21 57
Satisfactory 14 43 29 50 21
Unsatisfactory 0 0 7 14 0
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1.4.1 Students Feedback Form (Journalism and Mass Communication — year wise from (2019-2020))
Total Number of Students : 25

Academic Facilities

100
& 80
£ 60 -
g 40 | M Excellent
K 28—:. I I Il ~ I -I I_ H Good

x K s - o % Satisfactory
& c)g/o \(-\\o% ’6@ K K o &
& & & K <& P N & W Unsatisfactory
Ry 04 A ,50 (}OQ Q\/
NS G A <@
NG )
N\
Academic Facilities (Percentage)
Teacher Conduct
Coverage Guidance of CFA Staff-
Syllabus | of Teaching | Laboratory | and Tests / Student CFA: ESE
Content | Syllabus | Methods | Facilities Counselling | ESE Relationship | Weightage
Excellent 4 12 12 0 12 4 16 4
Good 28 24 24 24 16 40 12 24
Satisfactory 60 56 60 56 68 56 32 72
Unsatisfactory 8 8 4 20 4 0 40 0
Campus Facilities
100
& 80
£ 60 —
S 40 _ mExcellent
o 4 I I—
a 20 H Good
O .
© o~ o > Q e N o < Satisfactory
& & ¢ & & &S |
6?«0 S & RS @ & N & N B Unsatisfactory
& Q RS & Q &
¢ & iy <
X
O VSQ
Campus facilities (Percentage)
Amenit
Internet y/ Healt | Gener
Classroom | Browsin | Service | Hoste | Recreatio h al Departme | Extracurricul
s g s I n Care | Library | ntLibrary ar
Excellent 12 8 0 4 8 0 20 12 4
Good 32 12 28 20 28 24 24 16 20
Satisfactory 56 32 32 24 40 32 52 28 72
Unsatisfacto
ry 0 48 40 52 24 44 4 44 4
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Percentage

100

90

80

70

60

Extension Activities

Outreach Activities

Participation in Extension
Activities

M Excellent
H Good
m Satisfactory

B Unsatisfactory

Extension Activities

Outreach Activities

Participation in
Extension Activities

Excellent 8 12
Good 28 28
Satisfactory 52 44
Unsatisfactory 12 16
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Overall Observation
80
70
60
50
()
oo
il
§ 40
o
o
30 M Excellent
B Good
20
m Satisfactory
10 B Unsatisfactory
0 .
3 N > o
(.}«ob xso (9\\\0 ;\\60 a}'z((\
S P9 & O (9*
o v Qo 3 &
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<
Overall Observation (Percentage)
Facilities Extra-
Programme of Made Administration Curricular | Examination
your Study . Support Given Activities System
Available .
Provided
Excellent 4 8 4 0 8
Good 36 20 36 24 36
Satisfactory 52 60 56 68 56
Unsatisfactory 8 12 4 8 0




1.4.1 Students Feedback Form (Library and Information Science — year wise from (2019-2020))

Total Number of Students : 11

Academic Facilities

100
g 80
£ 60 -
S 40 m Excellent
[}
a 20 H Good
0 .
« - o o X e Satisfactory
& S RS &06 & (58 & o5
® & @Q’ < S (}0 SN % B Unsatisfactory
so\;g (,o\\ . \(\QO \"b Q} (\bo \"é{\ <</$
\$® & 'bé\ oy ° <
S '\Q:b /\Q QV
C
Academic Facilities (Percentage)
Teacher Conduct
Coverage Guidance of CFA Staff-
Syllabus | of Teaching | Laboratory | and Tests / Student CFA: ESE
Content | Syllabus Methods | Facilities Counselling | ESE Relationship | Weightage
Excellent 36.36 27.27 27.27 36.36 36.36 18.18 36.36 18.18
Good 63.64 45.45 63.64 63.64 54.55 72.73 45.45 54.55
Satisfactory 27.27 9.09 9.09 9.09 18.18 27.27
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0
Campus Facilities
100
% 80
£ 60 -
§ 0 - M Excellent
g 20 - H Good
O .
. . . Satisfactory
o X - AN - <
S 6‘@ ) {&\ 0‘;@ &\00 g <& @6 6@(\ .g&% .
Q & & N i > X & & B Unsatisfactory
& & & & » 2 L &
O <& I & & 4&»
c <!
Campus facilities (Percentage)
Amenit
Internet y/ Healt | Gener
Classro | Browsin | Service | Hoste | Recreatio h al Departme | Extracurricul
oms g s | n Care | Library | ntlLibrary ar
Excellent 18.18 36.36 27.27 | 18.18 18.18 18.18 | 63.64 36.36 27.27
Good 63.64 63.64 45.45 | 45.45 63.64 54.55 | 36.36 45.45 63.64
Satisfactory 18.18 27.27 | 27.27 18.18 27.27 0 18.18 9.09
Unsatisfactory 0 0 9.09 0 0 0 0
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100

Extension Activities

90

80

70

Percentage

Outreach Activities

Participation in
Extension Activities

M Excellent
H Good
m Satisfactory

m Unsatisfactory

Extension Activities

Outreach Activities

Participation in
Extension Activities

Excellent 18 18
Good 64 73
Satisfactory 18 9
Unsatisfactory 0 0

Percentage

Overall Observation

H Good

M Excellent

m Satisfactory

B Unsatisfactory




Overall Observation (Percentage)
I Extra-
Facilities - . . S
Programme of Made Administration Curricular Examination
your Study ) Support Given Activities System
Available .
Provided
Excellent 27 37 36 27 27
Good 73 45 64 64 64
Satisfactory 0 18 0 9 9
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 0 0
1.4.1 Students Feedback Form (Management Studies — year wise from (2019-2020))
Total Number of Students : 122
Academic Facilities
100
20
& 70
S 60 -
S 50 -
S 40 - M Excellent
£ 3% —
10 - —  EGood
0 - . . . Satisfactory
& & 3 & e 5° Q& e
i & ° N .b'b(& <& R *6@% W Unsatisfactory
S A K N G
o SR & & &
N 0 & 3 & < &
S\ Aé «Q:b \OOJ\ &Q:b > W~
()0 \,'b (JOQ é/(
Academic Facilities (Percentage)
Teacher Conduct
Coverage Guidance of CFA Staff-
Syllabus | of Teaching | Laboratory | and Tests / Student CFA: ESE
Content | Syllabus Methods | Facilities Counselling | ESE Relationship | Weightage
Excellent 19.67 13.93 33.61 25.41 36.07 15.57 23.77 11.48
Good 65.57 59.84 52.46 45.9 44.26 55.74 54.92 54.1
Satisfactory 13.93 26.23 13.11 27.87 19.67 27.05 18.03 31.97
Unsatisfactory 0.82 0 0.82 0.82 0 1.64 3.28 2.46
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Campus Facilities

100
&% 80
£ 60 -
S 40 - B Excellent
a 20 - m Good
O .
& ‘.9\0% {d\ (}e} & . o @d & & = Satisfactory
&0 & & ® & & NN & & B Unsatisfactory
,b‘o Q,k 6\ Q,(' ’b ’b\ 4 >
O 5 ¥ N3 ¥ & R 2
S & Q &
& S <!
&
Campus facilities (Percentage)
Amenit
Internet y/ Healt | Gener
Classroo | Browsin | Service | Host | Recreatio h al Departme | Extracurricul
ms g s el n Care | Library | ntLibrary ar
Excellent 18.85 21.31 23.77 6.56 11.48 19.67 | 54.92 23.77 27.87
Good 63.11 53.28 39.34 | 40.98 60.66 47.54 | 34.43 51.64 37.7
Satisfactory 14.75 23.77 34.43 | 44.26 25.41 31.15 9.84 20.49 28.69
Unsatisfacto
ry 3.28 1.64 2.46 8.2 2.46 1.64 0.82 4.1 5.74
Extension Activities
100
90
80
70
o 60
o0 M Excellent
t
9 H Good
o
a

m Satisfactory

M Unsatisfactory

Outreach Activities

Participation in Extension
Activities
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Extension Activities

Outreach Activities

Participation in

Extension Activities

Excellent 20 21
Good 50 52
Satisfactory 29 25
Unsatisfactory 1 2

Overall Observation
60
50
o 40
oo
i}
§ 30 A
g
20 - M Excellent
10 ~ B Good
m Satisfactory
O .
B Unsatisfactory
3\ < Q O
= & ol & &
N R X O S\
o \s o ] &
8 ¥ K & <
o G N & e
e S ) S
< ) & & <&
<& g QO el 4°
@ A x§ \’b‘ <
o C & N
L < <& &L
b@ o;‘
v 3
é’b
<F
Overall Observation (Percentage)
Facilities Extra-
Programme of Made Administration Curricular | Examination
your Study . Support Given Activities System
Available .
Provided
Excellent 34 22 20 24 27
Good 48 55 55 43 53
Satisfactory 17 21 23 30 20
Unsatisfactory 1 2 2 3 0
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1.4.1 Students Feedback Form (Mathematics — year wise from (2019-2020))

Total Number of Students : 86

Academic Facilities

Satisfactory

100
% 80
£ 60
S 40 - H Excellent
S 20 - ' —  mGood
O .
. . . . . . - Satisfactor
S 2 o Y & C ¥ < .
N oy L ' &2 & S v B Unsatisfactory
C Q& 4 © A X ) &
R oA ,50 \)0 ‘{\
C v S 2
& & S
) ©
Academic Facilities (Percentage)
Teacher Conduct
Coverage Guidance of CFA Staff-
Syllabus | of Teaching | Laboratory | and Tests / Student CFA: ESE
Content | Syllabus Methods | Facilities Counselling | ESE Relationship | Weightage
Excellent 36.05 18.6 46.51 27.91 47.67 25.58 31.4 18.6
Good 51.16 62.79 44.19 39.53 41.86 60.47 45.35 55.81
Satisfactory 11.63 17.44 9.3 27.91 10.47 12.79 22.09 24.42
Unsatisfactory 1.16 1.16 0 4.65 0 1.16 1.16 1.16
Campus Facilities
100
% 80
£ 60 uE
§ 40 - xcellent
& 20 - E Good
O .
\'." -~ -~

o & \ & X & QA N &
,\o°® & e(\@ RS S L & ® Unsatisfactory
& N & & & \'z}\' & *
C <& & Q/{\Q, QQ/ -\’SS%
S <
Campus facilities (Percentage)
Amenit
Internet y/ Healt | Gener
Classro | Browsin | Service | Host | Recreatio h al Departme | Extracurricul
oms g s el n Care | Library | ntLibrary ar
Excellent 48.84 22.09 12.79 13.95 16.28 16.28 | 45.35 48.84 9.3
Good 43.02 45.35 50 40.7 53.49 44,19 | 41.86 38.37 30.23
Satisfactory 8.14 23.26 33.72 30.23 26.74 30.23 12.79 12.79 38.37
Unsatisfactory 0 9.3 3.49 15.12 3.49 9.3 0 0 22.09
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Extension Activities

100

90

80

70
o 60
oo
B8 B Excellent
S 50
o H Good
& 40

I Satisfactory

30 B Unsatisfactory

20

10

0 .
Outreach Participation in
Activities Extension
Activities
Extension Activities
Outreach Participation in
Activities Extension Activities

Excellent 15 15
Good 52 49
Satisfactory 28 29
Unsatisfactory 5 7
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Overall Observation
60
(]
o
=
S
@
a
M Excellent
H Good
m Satisfactory
m Unsatisfactory
&
N
Overall Observation (Percentage)
Facilities Extra-
Programme of Made Administration Curricular | Examination
your Study . Support Given Activities System
Available .
Provided
Excellent 42 33 27 10 31
Good 49 50 56 36 49
Satisfactory 9 17 16 35 19
Unsatisfactory 0 0 1 19 1
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1.4.1 Students Feedback Form (Microbiology — year wise from (2019-2020))
Total Number of Students : 50

Academic Facilities

° 100
8o 80
£ 60 - M Excellent
Y 40 -
E 20 - H Good
0 - y o N o . o Satisfactory
) -Q N (2 2
‘o e S o XN 'z> & :
A o N O g muU tisfact
& &0 & e <& b° S & nsatisfactory
i A X & C
® N C
Academic Facilities (Percentage)
Teacher Conduct
Coverage Guidance of CFA Staff-
Syllabus | of Teaching | Laboratory | and Tests / Student CFA: ESE
Content | Syllabus | Methods | Facilities Counselling | ESE Relationship | Weightage
Excellent 66 58 62 70 70 58 58 44
Good 34 42 38 28 28 42 34 56
Satisfactory 0 0
Unsatisfactory
Campus Facilities
100
% 80
£ 60
|
§ 20 Excellent
Q 20 H Good
0 N \ v Satisfactory
© (2 O < Q \
Koo@ .@*Q Q}\\’c\ Q\O‘;& & ‘\Cb & N & W Unsatisfactory
S S 3\ &S N ~ &
N N\ ?50 L & 2 " >
C & NS & & G
Campus facilities (Percentage)
Amenit
Internet y/ Healt | Gener
Classroo | Browsin | Service | Host | Recreatio h al Departme | Extracurricul
ms g s el n Care | Library | ntLibrary ar
Excellent 78 54 46 28 42 44 80 76 48
Good 22 40 50 58 58 52 16 24 46
Satisfactory 0 6 4 12 0 4 4 0 6
Unsatisfacto
ry 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
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Percentage

100

90

80

70

Extension Activities

M Excellent

H Good
m Satisfactory

B Unsatisfactory

Outreach Activities Participation in Extension
Activities

Extension Activities

Outreach Activities

Participation in
Extension Activities

Excellent 62 42
Good 36 54
Satisfactory 2 4
Unsatisfactory 0 0
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Overall Observation

70
60 -
50 -
& 40 -
S M Excellent
@
o H Good
& 30 -
m Satisfactory
B Unsatisfactory
20 -
10 -+
O .
Programme of Facilities Made Administration Extra-Curricular Examination
your Study Available Support Given Activities System
Provided
Overall Observation (Percentage)
. Extra-
Facilities . . . -
Programme of Made Administration Curricular | Examination
your Study . Support Given Activities System
Available .
Provided
Excellent 62 64 58 54 64
Good 38 34 40 42 34
Satisfactory 0 2 2 4 0
Unsatisfactory 0 0 2
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1.4.1 Students Feedback Form (Nutrition and Dietetics — year wise from (2019-2020))
Total Number of Students : 60

Academic Facilities

° 100
w 80
2 60 - M Excellent
[=
9 40 - g
o 20 - HGoo
a. 0 - .
o . o o o o o o Satisfactory
& o & . & & & &
&éb 4‘?}’0% rz,é\\ o«’?"@ Q;b& b"é ® @:g, B Unsatisfactory
S oy 4 & < o &
Academic Facilities (Percentage)
Teacher Conduct
Coverage Guidance of CFA Staff-
Syllabus | of Teaching | Laboratory | and Tests / Student CFA: ESE
Content | Syllabus | Methods | Facilities Counselling | ESE Relationship | Weightage
Excellent 70 65 70 51.67 71.67 58.33 61.67 58.33
Good 28.33 33.33 30 36.67 21.67 35 33.33 36.67
Satisfactory 1.67 1.67 11.67 6.67 5 3.33
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 0 1.67 1.67 0
Campus Facilities
100
% 80
8 60 - M Excellent
S 40 -
o 20 - . B Good
o 0 -
* g \ > Q e 3 e o Satisfactory
() L B . . QO
& S & JOSS S _
& & <& 0y <@ & & & .‘,55’?’ B Unsatisfactory
Qo e W \zg? Q <
Campus facilities (Percentage)
Amenit
Internet y/ Healt | Gener
Classroo | Browsin | Service | Host | Recreatio h al Departme | Extracurricul
ms g s el n Care | Library | ntLibrary ar
Excellent 61.67 41.67 48.33 45 48.33 41.67 55 45 56.67
Good 36.67 36.67 43.33 40 41.67 41.67 35 38.33 26.67
Satisfactory 1.67 15 6.67 11.67 8.33 11.67 10 11.67 11.67
Unsatisfacto
ry 0 6.67 1.67 3.33 1.67 5 0 5 5




Extension Activities

100
90
80
70
(]
2% 60 B Excellent
]
§ 50 B Good
5 40 - ‘
30 = Satisfactory
20 - B Unsatisfactory
10 -
0 .
Outreach Activities Participation in Extension
Activities
Extension Activities
- Participation in
Outreach Activities . P L
Extension Activities
Excellent 55 57
Good 40 40
Satisfactory 3 3
Unsatisfactory 2 0
Overall Observation
80
70 -
] 60 -
g 50 -
s
3 50 | M Excellent
10 - m Good
0- Satisfact
. . m Satisfactor
\‘PA o & &fb« *@@ '
é")\' 3}"\" (_)QQQ \\;\{\9 ¥ B Unsatisfactory
s\*o b@v \00 74 {}oo
G > & G
¢ N & <" &
N &2 & >
< & S <
@ N ©
&OQO <<'2>(' e
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Overall Observation (Percentage)
I Extra-
Facilities - . . N
Programme of Made Administration Curricular Examination
your Study . Support Given Activities System
Available .
Provided
Excellent 72 60 67 55 60
Good 28 30 22 30 37
Satisfactory 0 10 11 12 3
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 3 0
1.4.1 Students Feedback Form (Physics — year wise from (2019-2020))
Total Number of Students : 59
Academic Facilities
100
& 80
£ 60 M Excellent
3 40 -
E 20 - l B Good
0 - .
. . . . . . . . Satisfactory
K K'. 0 K K 0 K.. \". %..
g o & Q & o N S
Q0 e N (9 O X () & .
Q N > © 9 O ;. B Unsatisfact
(_ﬁ\\ éfg’o /\e?’(' \00@ <& ob\} 5& & nsatisfactory
St 2 S &
C v Q2
(9
Academic Facilities (Percentage)
Teacher Conduct
Coverage Guidance of CFA Staff-
Syllabus | of Teaching | Laboratory | and Tests / Student CFA: ESE
Content | Syllabus | Methods | Facilities Counselling | ESE Relationship | Weightage
Excellent 40.68 35.59 28.81 44.07 35.59 27.12 27.12 32.2
Good 50.85 49.15 57.63 44.07 52.54 57.63 54.24 52.54
Satisfactory 6.78 11.86 11.86 10.17 8.47 11.86 16.95 11.86
Unsatisfactory 1.69 3.39 1.69 1.69 3.39 3.39 1.69 3.39
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Campus Facilities

© 100
o 80
‘E 60 - M Excellent
3 40 -
K 28 . —  mGood
& & \\\.-‘ & & @ . < <& Satisfactory
X & & S > & o N & i
& & 2 RS & & D & & B Unsatisfactory
S N & & 2 > g >
o <& N & @ 2>
S Q &
1C <!
Campus facilities (Percentage)
Amenit
Internet y/ Healt | Gener
Classroom | Browsin | Service | Hoste | Recreatio h al Departme | Extracurricul
s g s | n Care | Library | ntlLibrary ar
Excellent 48.98 57.14 40.82 | 28.57 30.61 34.69 | 67.35 57.14 30.61
Good 59.18 53.06 59.18 51.02 63.27 48.98 | 46.94 51.02 51.02
Satisfactory 10.2 8.16 14.29 | 32.65 20.41 28.57 4.08 8.16 28.57
Unsatisfacto
ry 2.04 2.04 6.12 8.16 6.12 8.16 2.04 4.08 10.2
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100

Percentage

Extension Activities

Outreach Activities

Participation in Extension
Activities

M Excellent
H Good
m Satisfactory

B Unsatisfactory

Extension Activities

Outreach Activities

Participation in
Extension Activities

Excellent 27 29
Good 49 46
Satisfactory 19 22
Unsatisfactory 5 3
Overall Observation
60
50
¢ 40
©
'g:; 30
g 20 M Excellent
& 10 ® Good

o

[ Satisfactory

B Unsatisfactory
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Overall Observation (Percentage)
I Extra-
Facilities - . . N
Programme of Made Administration Curricular Examination
your Study ) Support Given Activities System
Available .
Provided
Excellent 42 36 39 27 44
Good 44 56 46 53 49
Satisfactory 14 8 15 15 7
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 5 0
1.4.1 Students Feedback Form (Psychology — year wise from (2019-2020))
Total Number of Students : 37
Academic Facilities
100
% 80
£ 60 M Excellent
S 40
g 20 - ' M Good
0 - Satisfactory
o 5 Q)' \\'.' < - X Q,
,50° e° ~{\\° &Oﬂ (‘S‘e oo Q)Q’Q .‘5’ B Unsatisfactory
RS 'b% L @ &P b\) N v
B\ & <& & < R 2 &
9 NG o &
C X
(9
Academic Facilities (Percentage)
Teacher Conduct
Coverage Guidance of CFA Staff-
Syllabus | of Teaching | Laboratory | and Tests / Student CFA: ESE
Content | Syllabus | Methods | Facilities Counselling | ESE Relationship | Weightage
Excellent 21.62 24.32 37.84 27.03 48.65 27.03 48.65 8.11
Good 54.05 70.27 43.24 45.95 32.43 59.46 35.14 75.68
Satisfactory 21.62 2.7 18.92 21.62 18.92 13.51 16.22 16.22
Unsatisfactory 2.7 2.7 0 541 0 0 0 0
Campus Facilities
100
go 80
£ 60 -
S 40 - B Excellent
S 20 B Good
O .
R Satisfactory
06‘6’ ¥ .{6\ Q&Q} & Q;b& (b‘\\ & Na
© & & L i o X S < B Unsatisfactory
& & S & N > 9 S
P ¥ @ R & R %
Q Q &
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Campus facilities (Percentage)

Amenit
Internet y/ Healt | Gener
Classroo | Browsin | Service | Host | Recreatio h al Departme | Extracurricul
ms g s el n Care | Library | ntLibrary ar
Excellent 21.62 21.62 541 10.81 13.51 10.81 37.84 29.73 13.51
Good 59.46 43.24 48.65 18.92 35.14 43.24 | 32.43 56.76 35.14
Satisfactory 18.92 29.73 43.24 | 54.05 18.92 35.14 | 24.32 13.51 21.62
Unsatisfacto
ry 0 541 2.7 16.22 32.43 10.81 5.41 0 29.73
Extension Activities
100
90
80
70
()
2 60 H Excellent
-
c
9 50 H Good
E 40 .
30 Satisfactory
20 - B Unsatisfactory
10
O .

Outreach Activities

Participation in Extension

Activities

Extension Activities

Outreach Activities

Participation in
Extension Activities

Excellent 19 14
Good 54 46
Satisfactory 24 35
Unsatisfactory 3 5
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Overall Observation
70
60
% 50 -
£ 40 -
3 30 -
320 - M Excellent
10 + ® Good
0 N .
S & & & \Iz}.-‘ & m Satisfactory
3 N K & & ® Unsatisfact
W &0 & o"’* nsatisfactory
@e 6?/} \00 74 <O
< > > xS <
$° N & F S
Q‘O .\Q,‘o .\Q\% +,b(°
& S <
<<'Z> e
Overall Observation (Percentage)
Facilities Extra-
Programme of Made Administration Curricular | Examination
your Study . Support Given Activities System
Available .
Provided
Excellent 35 24 27 25 22
Good 51 57 62 32 54
Satisfactory 14 19 8 27 14
Unsatisfactory 0 0 3 16 10
1.4.1 Students Feedback Form (Sociology — year wise from (2019-2020))
Total Number of Students : 13
Academic Facilities
100
o 80
<
40:-; 60
S 40 - M Excellent
()
& 20 - H Good
0 - .
« . © . e & {\v. ° m Satisfactory
Q NS & & 6%
0(’\@ & &° (,\\"0 RS L & . N B Unsatisfactory
r—,(’ ‘\("A @Q’ \\<<7’ C’)o\ < ‘{\5’} $?>¢a
> O & < < > 2
Nl &3 S ol s° & < &
S & & ¢ <& Aol
& © N &
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Academic Facilities (Percentage)
Teacher Conduct
Coverage Guidance of CFA Staff-
Syllabus | of Teaching | Laboratory | and Tests / Student CFA: ESE
Content | Syllabus Methods | Facilities Counselling | ESE Relationship | Weightage
Excellent 46.15 46.15 46.15 53.85 61.54 53.85 69.23 53.85
Good 46.15 46.15 53.85 30.77 30.77 38.46 23.08 38.46
Satisfactory 7.69 7.69 7.69 0 0 0 0
Unsatisfactory 0 0 7.69 7.69 7.69 7.69 7.69
Campus Facilities
100
80
& 60
E 40 - B Excellent
(8]
g 20 7 B Good
a. 0 -
Satisfactory
o ) > 2 A A <
& 3}(\% & o‘;& ,Z;L\o @ & & .(,&’b ,
O O & e <@ R \\,\‘0 &\:\0 & B Unsatisfactory
O,z;a é}‘b *\ @ Q\Q”b Q}’b S (bc,
& Q’\‘- & (&\ &
& & ©&F ©
N W &
Campus facilities (Percentage)
Amenit
Internet y/ Healt | Gener
Classroo | Browsin | Service | Host | Recreatio h al Departme | Extracurricul
ms g S el n Care | Library | ntLibrary ar
Excellent 23.08 38.46 23.08 | 23.08 53.85 53.85 | 69.23 61.54 38.46
Good 53.85 38.46 53.85 | 61.54 38.46 23.08 | 30.77 38.46 7.69
Satisfactory 15.38 15.38 15.38 7.69 0 7.69 0 0 15.38
Unsatisfacto
ry 7.69 7.69 7.69 7.69 7.69 15.38 0 0 38.46
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Percentage

Extension Activities

100
90
80
70
60 M Excellent
H Good

m Satisfactory

M Unsatisfactory

Outreach Activities Participation in Extension
Activities

Extension Activities

—_— Participation in
Outreach Activities ExtensioE Activities
Excellent 46 47
Good 23 23
Satisfactory 23 15
Unsatisfactory 8 15
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70

60

N
o

w
o

Percentage

N
o

10

Overall Observation

M Excellent
H Good
m Satisfactory

B Unsatisfactory

Overall Observation (Percentage)

Facilities Extra-
Programme of Made Administration Curricular | Examination
your Study . Support Given Activities System
Available .
Provided

Excellent 62 62 46 38 38
Good 23 31 46 23 46
Satisfactory 15 7 8 31 8
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 8 8
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1.4.1 Students Feedback Form (Statistics — year wise from (2019-2020))
Total Number of Students : 50

Academic Facilities

" 100
w 80
8 60 M Excellent
g 40 -
I EEEE=
R
. . . . . o Satisfactory
\)5.' Q° (\Qo 0‘ o Q} (\’\' S{\' o~ 0) 5
> Q,k'z’% 'bé\\ o@;& & °6° 5 vf" B Unsatisfactory
“)* (JO\\ /\Q/ \:So ’\e’ (JO (j(
Academic Facilities (Percentage)
Teacher Conduct
Coverage Guidance of CFA Staff-
Syllabus | of Teaching | Laboratory | and Tests / Student CFA: ESE
Content | Syllabus | Methods | Facilities Counselling | ESE Relationship | Weightage
Excellent 54 48 54 48 68 52 78 40
Good 40 48 40 42 28 44 18 56
Satisfactory 10
Unsatisfactory 0 0
Campus Facilities
© 100
w 80
‘E 60 1 B Excellent
§ 40 +
K 28 . I B Good
o X N - Satisfactory
& & '\. & < N e" & \>\'Z’
(;\oo & é\\ P & ({\(’ & (&@ & m Unsatisfactory
& ‘?‘Q & 0,2} P N
(@) & & Qe, é’b
<
Campus facilities (Percentage)
Amenit
Internet y/ Healt | Gener
Classroo | Browsin | Service | Host | Recreatio h al Departme | Extracurricul
ms g S el n Care | Library | ntLibrary ar
Excellent 70 44 42 22 40 42 82 66 66
Good 28 52 58 58 56 40 14 32 30
Satisfactory 2 2 0 18 4 18 4 2 4
Unsatisfacto
ry 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
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Extension Activities

100
90
80
70
60 -
()
8o M Excellent
§ 50 - H Good
[}
K .
40 - m Satisfactory
B Unsatisfactory
30
20
10 -
O .
Outreach Activities Participation in
Extension Activities
Extension Activities
. Participation in
Outreach Activities . s
Extension Activities
Excellent 66 58
Good 34 42
Satisfactory 0 0
Unsatisfactory 0 0
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Overall Observation
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@ 40 -
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s 30 -
a
M Excellent
20 1 H Good
10 - I Satisfactory
B Unsatisfactory
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Overall Observation (Percentage)
Facilities Extra-
Programme of Made Administration Curricular | Examination
your Study . Support Given Activities System
Available .
Provided
Excellent 50 50 56 62 52
Good 48 46 38 36 44
Satisfactory 2 4 6 0
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 2
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1.4.1 Students Feedback Form (Tamil — year wise from (2019-2020))
Total Number of Students : 66

Academic Facilities
" 100
o 80
.E 60 H Excellent
g 40
g 20 H Good
Satisfactory
o Q,'.. ) Qo". < - < o &'.' K’ o <</..'
& e N ol &® > & <@ ® Unsatisfactory
AN AQ/ ’bo o& Q,’b N 5) v~
S\ S <& F < o3 &
Academic Facilities (Percentage)
Teacher Conduct
Coverage Guidance of CFA Staff-
Syllabus | of Teaching | Laboratory | and Tests / Student CFA: ESE
Content | Syllabus | Methods | Facilities Counselling | ESE Relationship | Weightage
Excellent 92.42 90.91 92.42 86.36 92.42 87.88 89.39 93.94
Good 7.58 9.09 6.06 12.12 4.55 9.09 9.09 4.55
Satisfactory 0 0 1.52 1.52 3.03 3.03 1.52 1.52
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Campus Facilities
100
% 80
£ 60
§ 20 M Excellent
Q 20 H Good
0
. . . Satisfactory
X B AN X, <
S R I S _
S & Q P &P © < O m Unsatisfactor
2 ¢ g & S & & y
& & & & &2 2 N >
(¢ <& & & Qe ’é'b
Campus facilities (Percentage)
Amenit
Internet y/ Healt | Gener
Classroo | Browsin | Service | Host | Recreatio h al Departme | Extracurricul
ms g s el n Care | Library | ntLibrary ar
Excellent 89.39 90.91 86.36 | 87.88 92.42 90.91 | 95.45 92.42 92.42
Good 9.09 9.09 12.12 7.58 6.06 4.55 4.55 6.06 4.55
Satisfactory 1.52 0 1.52 1.52 1.52 1.52 0 1.52 1.52
Unsatisfacto
ry 0 0 0 3.03 0 3.03 0 0 1.52
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Extension Activities

100
90 -
80 -
70 -
60 -
[J]
8n M Excellent
t
g 50 4 H Good
[
o m Satisfactory
40 -
B Unsatisfactory
30 -
20 -
10 -
0 .
Outreach Activities  Participation in Extension
Activities
Extension Activities
L Participation in
Outreach Activities . P I
Extension Activities
Excellent 92 94
Good 8 6
Satisfactory 0 0
Unsatisfactory 0 0

79




Overall Observation
100
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70 -
()]
W 60 -
c
S 50 -
&
40 -
M Excellent
30 1 H Good
20 - m Satisfactory
10 B Unsatisfactory
O .
\9& '33 © '*\Q'Q ; 606 \9’6\
S AN o Ky 9
& L & © S
O \s 9 S QS
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D »
¥ §
S
Overall Observation (Percentage)
- Extra-
Facilities - . . -
Programme of Made Administration Curricular | Examination
your Study . Support Given Activities System
Available .
Provided
Excellent 94 88 95 91 94
Good 6 12 2 6
Satisfactory 0 0 3 1 0
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 0
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1.4.1 Students Feedback Form (Textiles and Apparel Design — year wise from (2019-2020))
Total Number of Students : 90

Academic Facilities
" 100
a 80
£ 60 M Excellent
c
9 40 - g
g 20 - HGoo
e Q- .
o - o \ e o o o Satisfactory
= o & & & & & &
A\\%o \\Q}’b% ’be'(\\ o{g&o Q;b& 6oé & Q?;,Q' B Unsatisfactory
S ® N\ & A & C
Academic Facilities (Percentage)
Teacher Conduct
Coverage Guidance of CFA Staff-
Syllabus | of Teaching | Laboratory | and Tests / Student CFA: ESE
Content | Syllabus | Methods | Facilities Counselling | ESE Relationship | Weightage
Excellent 65.56 48.89 67.78 47.78 67.78 37.78 71.11 41.11
Good 33.33 46.67 28.89 47.78 30 55.56 26.67 55.56
Satisfactory 1.11 4.44 3.33 4.44 2.22 5.56 2.22 3.33
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 1.11 0 0
Campus Facilities
° 100
8o 80
£ 60 -
§ 40 Excellent
K 28 I B Good
5 o \+ N N e NG - < Satisfactory
& N N oa’& &° & oé® @Q’Q : ogb :
© & & &S & & I & & B Unsatisfactory
NS & ‘?SQ & e’?} < >
O & \2\ QQ’ .\‘.é’b
<
Campus facilities (Percentage)
Amenit
Internet y/ Healt | Gener
Classroo | Browsin | Service | Host | Recreatio h al Departme | Extracurricul
ms g s el n Care | Library | ntLibrary ar
Excellent 85.56 47.78 44,44 | 45.56 45.56 55.56 | 73.33 33.33 65.56
Good 12.22 44.44 48.89 | 43.33 48.89 38.89 | 23.33 57.78 28.89
Satisfactory 2.22 5.56 6.67 8.89 4.44 4.44 3.33 5.56 3.33
Unsatisfacto
ry 0 2.22 0 2.22 1.11 1.11 0 3.33 2.22
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Extension Activities

100
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40 .
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30 A
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0 .
Outreach Activities Participation in Extension
Activities
Extension Activities
S Participation in
Outreach Activities . P L
Extension Activities
Excellent 65 60
Good 33 34
Satisfactory 2 6
Unsatisfactory 0 0
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Overall Observation
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Overall Observation (Percentage)
Facilities Extra-
Programme of Made Administration Curricular | Examination
your Study . Support Given Activities System
Available .
Provided
Excellent 66 68 59 68 64
Good 32 30 38 25 29
Satisfactory 2 2 3 6 7
Unsatisfactory 0 0 1 0




1.4.1 Students Feedback Form (Zoology — year wise from (2019-2020))
Total Number of Students : 41

Academic Facilities

100
% 80
£ 60 - B Excellent
S 40 -
& 20 - ' ___ mGood
0 - Satisfactory
9..’ s\‘.‘ ..‘ K k '.‘ x ..’ &‘.‘ %..‘
o ° ~<'\\°¢0 \,OK\\ Xx¥ &° & <& W Unsatisfactory
N o o @ 2 > S sl
SN\ & ¢ o N\ S° &
K\ A ,30 OQ S{\'
(}O N C X2
(7
Academic Facilities (Percentage)
Teacher Conduct
Coverage Guidance of CFA Staff-
Syllabus | of Teaching | Laboratory | and Tests / Student CFA: ESE
Content | Syllabus | Methods | Facilities Counselling | ESE Relationship | Weightage
Excellent 36.59 34.15 36.59 34.15 34.15 29.27 34.15 26.83
Good 58.54 46.34 43.9 36.59 51.22 53.66 36.59 48.78
Satisfactory 4.88 17.07 19.51 21.95 12.2 14.63 19.51 24.39
Unsatisfactory 0 2.44 0 7.32 2.44 2.44 9.76 0
Campus Facilities
" 100
w0 80
£ 60 - H Excellent
g 40 -
& 2] e e
5 o \ \ e S o < Satisfactory
N R R N .
c}o X e RS @ N O & & M Unsatisfactory
& & & & X P < N
Campus facilities (Percentage)
Amenit
Internet y/ Healt | Gener
Classroo | Browsin | Service | Host | Recreatio h al Departme | Extracurricul
ms g S el n Care | Library | ntLibrary ar
Excellent 63 27 32 20 20 27 39 29 32
Good 37 39 54 49 68 51 44 39 34
Satisfactory 0 17 15 24 10 22 15 24 27
Unsatisfacto
ry 0 17 0 7 2 0 2 7 7




Percentage

100

90

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

10

Extension Activities

M Excellent

H Good

m Satisfactory

Outreach Activities

B Unsatisfactory

Participation in Extension
Activities

Extension Activities

Outreach Activities

Participation in
Extension Activities

Excellent 39 37
Good 44 32
Satisfactory 15 31
Unsatisfactory 2 0
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70

Overall Observation

60

50

o 40
oo
E H Excellent
[
o H Good
[}
a 30 .
m Satisfactory
B Unsatisfactory
20
10
0
Programme of Facilities Made Administration Extra-Curricular Examination
your Study Available Support Given Activities System
Provided
Overall Observation (Percentage)
. Extra-
Facilities . . . -
Programme of Made Administration Curricular | Examination
your Study . Support Given Activities System
Available .
Provided

Excellent 34 30 29 34 32
Good 49 63 51 37 54
Satisfactory 17 7 20 27 14
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 2 0
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2. FEEDBACK FROM TEACHERS

Regular feedback from teachers on the Course content and Curriculum as a whole is taken.
IQAC analyses feedback and action taken report is sent to the head of the department, for taking note
of the feedback during Curriculum and examination related updates.

A) Number of feedbacks received=153

Analysis of feedbacks received from teachers (year wise from2019-20)

Year 2019-20
Rating Strongly | Agree | Neutral |[Disagreg Strongly
Agree Disagree
The courses / syllabic taught by me COUNT 123 28 0 0
have a good balance between theory %
and application
(Q. No.1) 81 18 0 0
The objectives of the syllabi are well COUNT 133 18 1 0
defined 7
(Q. No. 2) ’ 87 11 1 0
The books/journals listed as reference| COUNT 102 48 3 0
materials are relevant, updated and 7
cover the entire syllabi 0
(Q. No. 3) 67 31 2 0
The course/syllabi taught by me  |[COUNT 128 24 0 0
increased my interest, knowledge, and 7
perspective in the subject area 0
(Q. No. 4) 83 16 0 0
University has given me full freedom |[COUNT 122 28 3 0
to adopt new techniques/methods for 5
learners' participation %
(Q. No. 5) 80 18 2 0
I have the freedom to adopt new |COUNT 101 42 9 0
techniques/strategies of testing and
assessment of students %
(Q. No. 6) 66 27 6 0
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Tests and examinations are

cAdl ! COUNT 120 33 0 0 0
conducted well in time with
proper coverage of all units in the %
syllabus (Q. No. 7) 8 22 0 0 0
The prescribed books are availablecoyNT 81 66 5 0 1
in the Library is sufficient in
numbers (Q. No. 8) % 53 43 3 0 1
The environment in the University \couNT 107 43 3 0 0
is conducive to teaching and 5
research (Q. No. 9) % 70 28 2 o) o)
The administration is teacher COUNT 103 43 6 1 0
friendly (Q. No. 10) %
’ 67 28 4 1 0
University provides opportunities/ \couNT 112 38 1 2 0
support for upgrading their skills
and qualifications (Q. No. 11) % 73 25 1 1 0
ICT facilities in the University are |coUNT 60 79 12 1 1
adequate and satisfactory %
(Q. No. 12) 39 51 8 1 1
Separate space in University COUNT 28 49 34 31 11
Canteen is available for Teachers
(Q. No. 13) % 18 32 22 21 7
The classrooms are clean and well (coyNT 08 50 3 2 0
maintained (Q. No. 14) %
’ 64 33 2 0
Toilets/washrooms are cleanand  |couNT
properly maintained (Q. No. 15) % 63 & 1 4
’ 41 48 7 3 1
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1.4.1 Teachers Feedback Form (BioChemistry— year wise from (2019-2020))

Total Number of Teachers : 4

Feedback Analysis from
Biochemistry Teachers
80
70
60
2w | | [
£ 40
g | I [
o 30
e 20 [ | |
10 1]
0 L1
Q1| Q2| Q3 |(Q4 | Q5|06 | Q7| Q8 |AQ9 %1 Cil atal cil at
H Strongly Agree 7517550 |50 |75|(50|75|50(75|75|50| 0 50
W Agree 25 (25|50 50| 0 |25|25|50/| O 0 [25|75| 25|50 | 75
= Neutral 25125 | 0 025 0 0 |25 (50 25
B Disagree 25|25 0 | O
m Strongly Disagree 0| O 25

0%

The courses / syllabic taught by me have a
good balance between theory and
application

0% %

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

M Neutral

M Disagree

M Strongly Disagree
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The objectives of the syllabi are well defined

0% 0% 0%

m Strongly Agree
W Agree
 Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The books/journals listed as reference
materials are relevant, updated and cover
the entire syllabi

0% 0% —0%

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

m Neutral

M Disagree

M Strongly Disagree

0%

The course/syllabi taught by me increased my

interest, knowledge, and perspective in the
subject area

0%0%

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

M Neutral

M Disagree

M Strongly Disagree
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University has given me full freedom to
adopt new techniques/methods for learners'
participation

0% 0%

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

0% m Neutral
M Disagree

W Strongly Disagree

I have the freedom to adopt new
techniques/strategies of testing and
assessment of students

0% 0%

M Strongly Agree
M Agree

m Neutral

m Disagree

W Strongly Disagree

Tests and examinations are conducted
well in time with proper coverage of all
units in the syllabus

0% 0% —0%

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

M Disagree

M Strongly Disagree
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The prescribed books are available in the
Library is sufficient in numbers

0% __ 0% 0%

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

® Neutral

m Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The administration is teacher friendly

0%
M Strongly Agree
0% M Agree
()
0%  Neutral
()
M Disagree

W Strongly Disagree

The environment in the University is
conducive to teaching and research

0% 0%

M Strongly Agree
H Agree

0% ™ Neutral
W Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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University provides opportunities/
support for upgrading their skills and
qualifications

0%

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

0% = Neutral
B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

ICT facilities in the University are
adequate and satisfactory

0% 0% 0%

M Strongly Agree
M Agree

® Neutral

M Disagree

M Strongly Disagree

Separate space in University Canteen
is available for Teachers

0%

W Strongly Agree
W Agree

0% ® Neutral
M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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The classrooms are clean and well
maintained

0% __ 0% —0%

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

® Neutral

W Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

Toilets/washrooms are clean and properly
maintained

0% 0% 0%

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

® Neutral

m Disagree

M Strongly Disagree
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1.4.1 Teachers Feedback Form (Biotechnology— year wise from (2019-2020))

Total Number of Teachers :5

m Strongly Disagree

95

Feedback Analysis from
Biotechnology Teachers
120
100
& 80
©
t
S
S 60
40
) [I
0
Q1| Q2| Q3| Q4| Q5| Q6| Q7| Q8| Q9 |Ql10|Q11|Q12|Q13|Q14|Q15
W Strongly Agree 100| 80 | 80 [100(100| 40 | 80 |20 |80 |8 (8 (8 |20 |80 | O
W Agree 0 |[20f(20| O 0O (60|20 | 8 |20 | 20| 20| 20 | 20 | 20 | 100
= Neutral 0 0 0 40
M Disagree 0 0 0 20
m Strongly Disagree| 0 0 0 0
The courses / syllabic taught by me have a
good balance between theory and
application
09860%
W Strongly Agree
W Agree
= Neutral
M Disagree




The objectives of the syllabi are well
defined

W Strongly Agree
H Agree

© Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The books/journals listed as
reference materials are relevant,
updated and cover the entire
syllabi

0% 0% _ 0%

M Strongly Agree
H Agree

™ Neutral

W Disagree

M Strongly Disagree

The course/syllabi taught by me increased
my interest, knowledge, and perspective
in the subject area

117

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

m Neutral

W Disagree

W Strongly Disagree
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University has given me full freedom to
adopt new techniques/methods for
learners' participation

(0} 2:8

M Strongly Agree
H Agree

™ Neutral

M Disagree

M Strongly Disagree

I have the freedom to adopt new
techniques/strategies of testing and
assessment of students

0% _ 0% Q%

W Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

I have the freedom to adopt new
techniques/strategies of testing
and assessment of students

0% g%

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

™ Neutral

M Disagree

M Strongly Disagree
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The prescribed books are available in the
Library is sufficient in numbers

()
0% 2%~ 0%

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

m Neutral

M Disagree

W Strongly Disagree

The environment in the University is
conducive to teaching and research

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

® Neutral

W Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The administration is teacher friendly

0% 9% 0%

M Strongly Agree
M Agree

m Neutral

M Disagree

M Strongly Disagree
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0%

University provides opportunities/
support for upgrading their skills
and qualifications
0% 0%

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

™ Neutral

M Disagree

M Strongly Disagree

0%

ICT facilities in the University are adequate
and satisfactory

0%

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

M Disagree

W Strongly Disagree

Separate space in University
Canteen is available for Teachers

0%

M Strongly Agree
H Agree

[ Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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The classrooms are clean and well
maintained

M Strongly Agree
M Agree

m Neutral

M Disagree

M Strongly Disagree

Toilets/washrooms are clean and properly
maintained

0%%

M Strongly Agree
B Agree

™ Neutral

M Disagree

M Strongly Disagree
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1.4.1 Teachers Feedback Form (Botany — year wise from (2019-2020))

Total Number of Teachers : 5

M Strongly Disagree

101

Feedback Analysis from
Botany Teachers
120
100
8 80
g I I
P | |
& 40
20
0
Q1 |Q2 | Q3|04 | Q5|06 | Q7| Q8| Q9 |Q10|Q11|Q12 Q13 |Q14|Q15
B Strongly Agree 100 | 100 | 80 | 80 (100 |100| 80 | 80 | 80 | 60 | 100 | 40 | 40 | 100|100
H Agree 0 0 20 | 20 0 0 20 | 20 | 20 | 40 0 60 | 20 0 0
= Neutral 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0
M Disagree 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0
W Strongly Disagree| 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
The courses / syllabic taught by me
have a good balance between theory
and application
(07
M Strongly Agree
W Agree
= Neutral
M Disagree




The objectives of the syllabi are well
defined

| Strongly Agree
W Agree

™ Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The books/journals listed as reference
materials are relevant, updated and
cover the entire syllabi

%

0%

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

™ Neutral

M Disagree

M Strongly Disagree
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The course/syllabi taught by me
increased my interest, knowledge, and
perspective in the subject area

0% 0% 0%

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

™ Neutral

M Disagree

M Strongly Disagree

University has given me full freedom to
adopt new techniques/methods for
learners' participation

0% %

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

m Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

103




| have the freedom to adopt new
techniques/strategies of testing and
assessment of students

@B %

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

M Disagree

W Strongly Disagree

Tests and examinations are conducted
well in time with proper coverage of all
units in the syllabus

0% _9% g%

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

© Neutral

M Disagree

M Strongly Disagree

The prescribed books are available in the

Library is sufficient in numbers
0%

0%

m Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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The environment in the University is
conducive to teaching and research

0%

0%
W Strongly Agree
m Agree
= Neutral
M Disagree
W Strongly Disagree

0% The administration is teacher friendly

()
0% 0%

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

m Neutral

W Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

University provides opportunities/
support for upgrading their skills and
qualifications

09860%

M Strongly Agree
M Agree

m Neutral

M Disagree

M Strongly Disagree
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0%

ICT facilities in the University are adequate
and satisfactory

0% 0%

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

m Neutral

M Disagree

W Strongly Disagree

Separate space in University Canteen
is available for Teachers

0%

M Strongly Agree
H Agree

= Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The classrooms are clean and well
maintained

0%BB%

W Strongly Agree
W Agree

® Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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Toilets/washrooms are clean and properly
maintained

0%%%

M Strongly Agree
W Agree
m Neutral

m Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

1.4.1 Teachers Feedback Form (Chemistry — year wise from (2019-2020))

Total Number of Teachers : 7

Feedback Analysis from
Chemistry Teachers
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£ o0 i I
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o 20 ] I
e 0 |
Qi|lai|ai|a1lla1|a1
Q1/Q2|Q3|Q4|Q5|Q6|Q7|Q8|QS ol1/213!als
W Strongly Agree | 71 [100| 71 |100|100|100| 86 | 57 | 71 | 71 |100| 57 | 14 | 71 | 43
M Agree 29/ 0 /29| 0| 0| 0|14/43|29(29| 0 |29|43|29|57
= Neutral 0 0Oo|/0/|0 0|14 |14
B Disagree 0 o|0/|0 0 29
m Strongly Disagree 0 o|0]|O0 0 0
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The courses / syllabic taught by me
have a good balance between theory
and application

0% __0%

%

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

™ Neutral

W Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

0%

The objectives of the syllabi are well
defined

0%

M Strongly Agree
W Agree
= Neutral

M Disagree

The books/journals listed as reference
materials are relevant, updated and
cover the entire syllabi

0% 0% —0%

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

M Neutral

Hm Disagree

M Strongly Disagree
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The course/syllabi taught by me increased
my interest, knowledge, and perspective in
the subject area

o: 78

M Strongly Agree
M Agree

= Neutral

m Disagree

M Strongly Disagree

University has given me full freedom to
adopt new techniques/methods for
learners' participation

09860%

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

1 Neutral

W Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

| have the freedom to adopt new
techniques/strategies of testing and
assessment of students

0856

W Strongly Agree
W Agree

© Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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Tests and examinations are conducted
well in time with proper coverage of all
units in the syllabus

0%

0% 0%

M Strongly Agree
H Agree

M Neutral

M Disagree

M Strongly Disagree

The prescribed books are available in the
Library is sufficient in numbers

0%
0% %

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

™ Neutral

M Disagree

M Strongly Disagree
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The environment in the University is
conducive to teaching and research

0,
0% 0% 0%

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

M Disagree

W Strongly Disagree

The administration is teacher friendly
0%
0% 0%

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

® Neutral

M Disagree

M Strongly Disagree

University provides opportunities/
support for upgrading their skills and
qualifications

09860%

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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ICT facilities in the University are
adequate and satisfactory

0% 0%

M Strongly Agree
M Agree

= Neutral

M Disagree

W Strongly Disagree

Separate space in University Canteen is
available for Teachers

0%

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

M Disagree

M Strongly Disagree

The classrooms are clean and well
0% maintained

0% 0%

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

™ Neutral

M Disagree

M Strongly Disagree
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0%

0%

Toilets/washrooms are clean and properly

maintained

M Strongly Agree

B Agree

™ Neutral

M Disagree

M Strongly Disagree

1.4.1 Teachers Feedback Form (English—year wise from (2019-2020))

Total Number of Teachers : 5

Feedback Analysis from
English Teachers
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The courses / syllabic taught by me have a good
balance between theory and application

0%
M Strongly Agree

M Agree
m Neutral
M Disagree

M Strongly Disagree

The objectives of the syllabi are well defined

0] 374

M Strongly Agree
H Agree

[ Neutral

W Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The books/journals listed as reference materials are
relevant, updated and cover the entire syllabi

0% 0% —_0%

M Strongly Agree
H Agree

m Neutral

W Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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The course/syllabi taught by me
increased my interest, knowledge, and
perspective in the subject area

(03386

H Strongly Agree
W Agree

© Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

University has given me full freedom to
adopt new techniques/methods for
learners' participation

0%

W Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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I have the freedom to adopt new
techniques/strategies of testing and
assessment of students

0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

® Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

Tests and examinations are conducted

well in time with proper coverage of all
units in the syllabus

0%

0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
B Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

M Strongly Disagree
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The prescribed books are available in
the Library is sufficient in numbers

0%__ 0%_ 0%

B Strongly Agree
H Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The environment in the University is
conducive to teaching and research

0% 0%

W Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

H Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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The administration is teacher friendly

0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
H Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

University provides opportunities/
support for upgrading their skills and
qualifications

0,
0% 2% 0%

B Strongly Agree
B Agree

H Neutral

M Disagree

W Strongly Disagree
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ICT facilities in the University are
adequate and satisfactory

0% 0%

m Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

Separate space in University Canteen is
available for Teachers

H Strongly Agree
W Agree

M Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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The classrooms are clean and well
maintained
0%

0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

H Neutral

M Disagree

W Strongly Disagree

Toilets/washrooms are clean and
properly maintained

0% 0%

W Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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1.4.1 Teachers Feedback Form (Environmental science—year wise from (2019-2020))
Total Number of Teachers: 7

Feedback Analysis from

Environmental Science Teachers
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0 |
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B Strongly Agree 8 |8 |43 (71|29 1457|2914 (29|29| 0 | 0 |43| 0

Percentage
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The courses / syllabic taught by me
have a good balance between theory
and application
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The objectives of the syllabi are well
defined

0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
H Agree

H Neutral

M Disagree

W Strongly Disagree

The books/journals listed as reference
materials are relevant, updated and
cover the entire syllabi

0% 9%~ 0%
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W Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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The course/syllabi taught by me
increased my interest, knowledge, and
perspective in the subject area

0% __ 9% 0%

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

H Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

University has given me full freedom to
adopt new techniques/methods for
learners' participation

0% 0%

M Strongly Agree
B Agree

1 Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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| have the freedom to adopt new
techniques/strategies of testing and
assessment of students

0% 0%

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

1 Neutral

M Disagree

W Strongly Disagree

Tests and examinations are conducted
well in time with proper coverage of all
units in the syllabus

0%

B Strongly Agree
B Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

M Strongly Disagree
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The prescribed books are available in the
Library is sufficient in numbers

0% 0%__0%

M Strongly Agree
B Agree

M Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The environment in the University is
conducive to teaching and research

0%

0% _{ 0%

B Strongly Agree
B Agree

1 Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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The administration is teacher friendly

0% 9%

0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

H Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

University provides opportunities/
support for upgrading their skills and

qualifications

0%__ 9%, 0%

B Strongly Agree
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m Strongly Disagree
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ICT facilities in the University are
adequate and satisfactory

®%

H Strongly Agree
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® Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

Separate space in University Canteen is
available for Teachers

0% 0%
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W Agree
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M Disagree
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The classrooms are clean and well
maintained

0%_ 0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

H Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

Toilets/washrooms are clean and
properly maintained

0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
B Agree

= Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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1.4.1 Teachers Feedback Form (Food Science and Nutrition— year wise from (2019-2020))
Total Number of Teachers: 7

Feedback Analysis from
Food Science and Nutrition Teachers

80
70
o 60
oo
o |
(S)
g 30
20
10
0
Ql1/Q2|Q3|Q4|Q5|06|Q7|Q8|Q9|Q10/Q11|Q12|Q13|Q14|Q15
M Strongly Agree 57|57 |57 71|71 |43 |43 |14 |43 |43 (29|29 |14 |57 |29
H Agree 29 |14 |14 |14 |29 |29 |57 |57 |57 |57 |57 |57 |29 |43 |57
H Neutral 0[14]29| 0 14 29 14 | 14 | 29 0
B Disagree 14 | 14 14 14 14 14
m Strongly Disagree| 0 | 0 0 0 14 0

The courses / syllabic taught by me have
a good balance between theory and
application

0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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The course/syllabi taught by me
increased my interest, knowledge, and
perspective in the subject area

0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

H Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The books/journals listed as reference
materials are relevant, updated and
cover the entire syllabi

0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

1 Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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University has given me full freedom to
adopt new techniques/methods for
learners' participation

0%

0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

M Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

Tests and examinations are conducted well
in time with proper coverage of all units in
the syllabus

0%___ 0% 0%

W Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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| have the freedom to adopt new
techniques/strategies of testing and
assessment of students

0%

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

1 Neutral

M Disagree

W Strongly Disagree

The environment in the University is
conducive to teaching and research

0%
0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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The prescribed books are available in the
Library is sufficient in numbers

0% 0%

M Strongly Agree
B Agree

M Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

University provides opportunities/
support for upgrading their skills and
qualifications

0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
B Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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The administration is teacher friendly

0,
0% 0%

0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

H Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

ICT facilities in the University are
adequate and satisfactory

0% 0%

H Strongly Agree
W Agree

# Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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Separate space in University Canteen is
available for Teachers

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The classrooms are clean and well
maintained

0% _ 0%~ 0%

H Strongly Agree
W Agree

M Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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Toilets/washrooms are clean and

properly maintained

0%

M Strongly Agree

W Agree
= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

1.4.1 Teachers Feedback Form (Geology- year wise from (2019-2020))

Total Number of Teachers : 6

Feedback Analysis from

Geology Teachers

()

b0

8

c

(]

o

[}

a.
Q1| Q2| Q3|04 Q5| Q6| Q7| Q8| Q9 Q10|Ql11|Q12|/Q13|Q14|Ql15
B Strongly Agree 50 | 83 0 67 | 83 | 8 | 67|33 | 67| 8 | 67 0 0 50 | 50
H Agree 50 | 17 | 83 | 33 0 0 33 | 50 | 17 0 17 | 83 | 50 | 33 | 33
= Neutral 17 0 17 | 17 0 17 | 16 | 17 0 0 50 0 0
H Disagree 16 | 17 17 | 17
W Strongly Disagree 0 0 0 0
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The courses / syllabic taught by me have
a good balance between theory and
application

0%

B Strongly Agree
H Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The objectives of the syllabi are well
defined

0% 0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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The books/journals listed as reference
materials are relevant, updated and
cover the entire syllabi

0% 0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

1 Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The course/syllabi taught by me
increased my interest, knowledge, and
perspective in the subject area

0% __ 9% 0%

W Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

H Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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University has given me full freedom to
adopt new techniques/methods for
learners' participation

0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
B Agree

= Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

| have the freedom to adopt new
techniques/strategies of testing and
assessment of students

0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
H Agree

1 Neutral

M Disagree

W Strongly Disagree
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Tests and examinations are conducted well
in time with proper coverage of all units in
the syllabus

0% ___ 0%—_0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The prescribed books are available in the
Library is sufficient in numbers

0% 0%

M Strongly Agree
B Agree

M Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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The environment in the University is
conducive to teaching and research

0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The administration is teacher friendly

0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

1 Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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University provides opportunities/
support for upgrading their skills and
qualifications

0%

B Strongly Agree
B Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

ICT facilities in the University are
adequate and satisfactory

0% 0%

H Strongly Agree
W Agree

M Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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Separate space in University Canteen is
available for Teachers
0%

0% %

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The classrooms are clean and well
maintained

0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

1 Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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Toilets/washrooms are clean and
properly maintained

0%

M Strongly Agree

W Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

1.4.1 Teachers Feedback Form (History— year wise from (2019-2020))

Total Number of Teachers : 3

Feedback Analysis from
History Teachers
120
100
g 80
: 11 1]
9
g 40
a
0
Ql Q2 |Q3|Q4|Q5|Q6|Q7 | Q8| Q9 |Ql0[Qll Ql2|Q13|Ql4|Q15
m Strongly Agree | 100 | 100 | 100 | 100 | 100 | 67 |100| 67 | 67 | 67 |100| 33 | 0 | 67 | ©
= Agree o|o|o| o0  0|3]|0|33[33[33 0 |67]|67]33/100
= Neutral o|lo|oflo|lo0o|0]oO olo|o|o
B Disagree 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 33
M Strongly Disagree| 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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The courses / syllabic taught by me have
a good balance between theory and
application

of¥f%

B Strongly Agree
H Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The objectives of the syllabi are well
defined

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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The books/journals listed as reference
materials are relevant, updated and
cover the entire syllabi

@% %

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

1 Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The course/syllabi taught by me
increased my interest, knowledge, and
perspective in the subject area

00%6%

W Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

H Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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University has given me full freedom to
adopt new techniques/methods for
learners' participation

®%%

B Strongly Agree
B Agree

= Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

I have the freedom to adopt new
techniques/strategies of testing and

assessment of students
0%

0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

H Neutral

M Disagree

W Strongly Disagree
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Tests and examinations are conducted well
in time with proper coverage of all units in
the syllabus

b

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The prescribed books are available in the
Library is sufficient in numbers

0% 0%__0%

M Strongly Agree
B Agree

M Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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The environment in the University is
conducive to teaching and research

0%

0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The administration is teacher friendly

0% 0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

1 Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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University provides opportunities/
support for upgrading their skills and
qualifications

@%%

B Strongly Agree
B Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

H Strongly Disagree

ICT facilities in the University are

adequate and satisfactory

0%
0%_ | 0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

M Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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Separate space in University Canteen is
available for Teachers

0% 0%

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The classrooms are clean and well
maintained

0% _ 9% ~-0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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1.4.1 Teachers Feedback Form (Commerce— year wise from (2019-2020))
Total Number of Teachers: 4

120

100

80

60

40

20

0

Feedback Analysis from
Commerce Teachers

Percentage

Q1 |{Q2|(Q3 | Q4| Q5|06 | Q7 | Q8 | Q9 |Q10|Ql11|Q12|Q13|Q14|Q15

H Strongly Agree 75 (75|75 |75 |75 | 75|75 |75 |75 |75|100| 75| 75 | 75| 75
M Agree 25 | 25|25 (25| 25|25 | 25|25 |25 | 25| 0 | 25| O |25 | 25
= Neutral 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

B Disagree 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

m Strongly Disagree| 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

The courses / syllabic taught by me
have a good balance between

theory and application
o% 9% 0%

m Strongly Agree
mAgree

Neutral
mDisagree

m Strongly Disagree
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The objectives of the syllabi are
well defined
00 0% 0%

m Strongly Agree
HAgree

Neutral
m Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The books/journals listed as
reference materials are relevant,
updated and cover the entire syllabi

0% 0% _0%

m Strongly Agree
= Agree

Neutral
m Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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The course/syllabi taught by me
increased my interest, khowledge,
and perspective in the subject area

g9 2% _ 0%

m Strongly Agree
= Agree

Neutral
m Disagree

W Strongly Disagree

University has given me full
freedom to adopt new
techniques/methods for learners’
participation

0% 0% 9%

m Strongly Agree
mAgree

Neutral
mDisagree

m Strongly Disagree
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| have the freedom to adopt new
techniques/strategies of testing
and assessment of students
0% 0% _0%

m Strongly Agree
= Agree

MNeutral
m Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

Tests and examinations are
conducted well in time with proper

coverage of all units in the syllabus

0,
0% 0% %

B Strongly Agree
HAgree

Neutral
m Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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The prescribed books are available
in the Library is sufficientin
numbers
0% 9% _ 0%

= Strongly Agree
= Agree

Neutral
m Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The environmentin the University
is conducive to teaching and
research

0%

0%

= Strongly Agree
HAgree

Neutral
m Disagree

= Strongly Disagree
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The administration is teacher
friendly
0%

0% 0%

m Strongly Agree
mAgree

Neutral
mDisagree

m Strongly Disagree

University provides opportunities/
support for upgrading their skills and
qualifications

B%%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

M Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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ICT facilities in the University are
adequate and satisfactory

0% 0% o

m Strongly Agree
mAgree

Neutral
m Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

Separate space in University Canteen
is available for Teachers

0% 0%

m Strongly Agree
mAgree

0% Neutral
mDisagree

m Strongly Disagree

158




The classrooms are clean and well
maintained

0% 0% 9%,

mStrongly Agree
mAgree

Neutral
mDisagree

m Strongly Disagree

Toilets/washrooms are clean and properly
maintained

0%
0% _| 0%

B Strongly Agree
H Agree

1 Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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1.4.2 Teachers Feedback Form (Computer— year wise from (2019-2020))

Total Number of Teachers : 6

Feedback Analysis from
Computer Science Teachers

120
100
80 %
S
c
60 1
40
20 I
0 LL
Q1| Q2| Q3| Q4| Q5| Q6| Q7 | Q8| Q9 [Ql0|Q11|Q12|Q13|Q14|Ql5
M Strongly Agree 67 |100| 83 | 83 | 83 | 50 |100| 67 [100| 67 |100| 33 | 50 | 67 | 50
H Agree 33|, 0|17 |17 |17 |50 | 0 | 33| 0 (33| 0 |67 |17 33|50
= Neutral 0 0 0 0 33
H Disagree 0 0 0 0
m Strongly Disagree 0 0 0 0
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The courses / syllabic taught by me
have a good balance between
theory and application

0% ___ 0%

0%

mStrongly Agree
mAgree

Neutral
mDisagree

mStrongly Disagree

The objectives of the syllabi are well
defined

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

M Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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The books/journals listed as reference
materials are relevant, updated and

cover the entire syllabi
0%

0% 0%

m Strongly Agree
H Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The course/syllabi taught by me
increased my interest, knowledge, and
perspective in the subject area

0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

1 Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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University has given me full freedom
to adopt new techniques/methods

for learners’ participation
0% _0%

0%

u Strongly Agree
mAgree

Neutral
mDisagree

m Strongly Disagree

| have the freedom to adopt new
techniques/strategies of testing

and assessment of students
0% 0% - 0%

m Strongly Agree
mAgree

Neutral
mDisagree

m Strongly Disagree
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Tests and examinations are conducted well
in time with proper coverage of all units in
the syllabus

(A%

m Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The prescribed books are available
in the Library is sufficientin
numbers

0% 0% _0%

m Strongly Agree
mAgree

Neutral
mDisagree

m Strongly Disagree
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The environment in the University is
conducive to teaching and research

9%

B Strongly Agree
H Agree

= Neutral

m Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The administration is teacher
friendly

m Strongly Agree
mAgree

Neutral
m Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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University provides opportunities/
support for upgrading their skills and
qualifications

&%

m Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

ICT facilities in the University are
adequate and satisfactory

0% 0%

0%

m Strongly Agree
mAgree

Neutral
mDisagree

m Strongly Disagree
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Separate space in University Canteen
is available for Teachers

0% 0%

mStrongly Agree
mAgree

MNeutral
mDisagree

m Strongly Disagree

The classrooms are clean and well

maintained

0%
0% _| 0%

B Strongly Agree
H Agree

m Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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Toilets/washrooms are clean and
properly maintained

0% 0% 9%

u Strongly Agree
mAgree

Neutral
m Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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1.4.3 Teachers Feedback Form (Economics— year wise from (2019-2020))

Total Number of Teachers: 5

Feedback Analysis from
Economics Teachers
120
100
80 %
[1h)
[&]
60 5
o
40 -
20
0 Q1 /Q2(Q3|Q4 | Q5 Q6 | Q7 Q8 | Q9 [Q10/Q11|Q12|Q13|Q14|Q15
mStrongly Agree 100 80 | 80 | 80 40 |40 |60 40 60 | 20| 60|60 O (20| 20
mAgree 0 |20(20| 20|60 40 40 |60 |40 | 80| 40| O | 20| 40 20
Neutral 0 0 0 0 0 | 20| O 0 0 0 0O 40| O | 20 | 40
mDisagree o|/o0|O0O|O|0O0, 0O O|O|O|O| 0| 0 /|60|20) 20
mStrongly Disagree| 0 0 0 o/ 0|00 0 0 0 00200 0
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The courses / syllabic taught by me have a
good balance between theory and
application

WB%

B Strongly Agree
B Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

M Strongly Disagree

The objectives of the syllabi are

well defined
0% __ 0%

%

m Strongly Agree
mAgree

Neutral
mDisagree

m Strongly Disagree
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The books/journals listed as reference
materials are relevant, updated and
cover the entire syllabi

0%__ 9% o9

m Strongly Agree
W Agree

® Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The course/syllabi taught by me
increased my interest, knowledge, and
perspective in the subject area

0%

0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

M Disagree

W Strongly Disagree
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University has given me full freedom
to adopt new techniques/methods
for learners’ participation

0% 0% o

u Strongly Agree
mAgree

Neutral
m Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

| have the freedom to adopt new
techniques/strategies of testing
and assessment of students

0% 0%

mStrongly Agree
BAgree

Neutral
mDisagree

m Strongly Disagree

172




Tests and examinations are
conducted well in time with proper
coverage of all units in the syllabus
0% 0% - 0%

m Strongly Agree
mAgree

Neutral
m Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The prescribed books are available
in the Library is sufficientin
numbers

09 0% 0%

mStrongly Agree
BAgree

Neutral
mDisagree

m Strongly Disagree

173




The environment in the University is
conducive to teaching and research

0%

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

® Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The administration is teacher
friendly

u Strongly Agree
mAgree

Neutral
m Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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University provides opportunities/
support for upgrading their skills
and qualifications

0% 2% 0%

m Strongly Agree
mAgree

Neutral
mDisagree

m Strongly Disagree

ICT facilities in the University are
adequate and satisfactory

0% 0%

40% H Strongly Agree
HAgree

Neutral
m Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

0%
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Separate space in University Canteen is
available for Teachers

0%

m Strongly Agree
mAgree

Neutral
mDisagree

m Strongly Disagree

The classrooms are clean and well
maintained

0%

m Strongly Agree
mAgree

Neutral
mDisagree

m Strongly Disagree
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Toilets/washrooms are clean and
properly maintained

0%

m Strongly Agree
mAgree

= Neutral
mDisagree

m Strongly Disagree

177




1.4.4 Teachers Feedback Form (Education— year wise from (2019-2020))

Total Number of Teachers :

8

Feedback Analysis from
Education Teachers

120

100

g0

&

o

EGD [ ] [ ]

m |

o

40

20 |

. .E 111

Q1|Q2/Q3 Q4| Q5|Q6 Q7 Q8| Q9 |Q10/Q111Q12/Q13|Q14|Q15

mStrongly Agree 88 | 88 | 63 |[100|100|100| 75 |75 | 88 | 88 | 88 |63 | 25| 63 | 38
EAgree 12 /12|37 0 0 | 0 |25|25 12 12|12 |24 37|37 |38
Neutral 0/ o0 0 0/ 0|0 0 0|0 |0|0|0|25]0 /|12
mDisagree c6/o0 0 0/ 0O, 0O 0|00 0| 0|0|0)|0
mStronglyDisagree| 0 | O | O | O | 0|0 | O |0 |00 0 |13/13| 0 |12
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The courses / syllabic taught by
me have a good balance between
theory and application

0% 0%

%

m Strongly Agree
mAgree

Neutral
mDisagree

m Strongly Disagree

The objectives of the syllabi are
well defined

0% Y 0%

H Strongly Agree
mAgree

Neutral
m Disagree

u Strongly Disagree

179




The books/journals listed as reference
materials are relevant, updated and

cover the entire syllabi
0%

0% 0%

H Strongly Agree
W Agree

® Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The course/syllabi taught by me
increased my interest, knowledge, and
perspective in the subject area

5%

B Strongly Agree
H Agree

= Neutral

M Disagree

W Strongly Disagree

180




University has given me full freedom to
adopt new techniques/methods for
learners' participation

Qg%

m Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

| have the freedom to adopt new
techniques/strategies of testing and
assessment of students

%%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

M Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

181




Tests and examinations are
conducted well in time with proper
coverage of all units in the syllabus

0% 0%

0%

m Strongly Agree
mAgree

Neutral
mDisagree

m Strongly Disagree

The prescribed books are available
in the Library is sufficientin
numbers

m Strongly Agree
HAgree

Neutral
Hm Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

182




The environmentin the
University is conducive to
teaching and research

0,
0% o

mStrongly Agree
mAgree

Neutral
mDisagree

m Strongly Disagree

The administration is teacher
friendly

m Strongly Agree
mAgree

Neutral
mDisagree

m Strongly Disagree

183




University provides opportunities/
support for upgrading their skills
and qualifications

0% 0%,

m Strongly Agree
mAgree

Neutral
mDisagree

m Strongly Disagree

ICT facilities in the University are
adequate and satisfactory

mStrongly Agree
HAgree

Neutral
mDisagree

mStrongly Disagree
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Separate space in University Canteen is
available for Teachers

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

1 Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The classrooms are clean and well

maintained

0% 2% 0%

m Strongly Agree
mAgree
mNeutral
mDisagree

m Strongly Disagree
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Toilets/washrooms are clean and
properly maintained

m Strongly Agree
mAgree

Neutral
mDisagree

m Strongly Disagree
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1.4.5 Teachers Feedback Form (Energy Science— year wise from (2019-2020))

Total Number of Teachers :

4

Feedback Analysis from
Energy Science Teachers

120
100
305
s
c
4]
602
[:H]
o
40 I
20 5
0
Q1Q2|Q3|Q4|Q5|Q6|Q7|Qs8|Q9/|Q10/Q11|Q12|Q13|Q14|Q15
mStrongly Agree 100(100| 50 |75 |75 | 75 (100 25 |50 | 75 |75 | 25 | 25 |100(100
EAgree 0|0 |50|25|25|25| 0 |75|50| 0 |25|/75|/50| 0 | O
Neutral o/o|0|0O0|0|O0O|]O0O]|]0O0|0|25/0]|0|25|/0 0
mDisagree o/o|o0o|0|0|O0O|]O0O|]0O0O|0O0|O0O|]O0O]0O0O|0O0]|]O0 O
mStronglyDisagree| 0 | O | O | O | OO 0|00 0O0O|0|0]O0]|]0)|O0O
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The courses / syllabic taught by me
have a good balance between theory
and application

0%

H Strongly Agree
W Agree

® Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The objectives of the syllabi are well
defined

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

H Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

188




The books/journals listed as
reference materials are relevant,
updated and cover the entire
syllabi

0% _0%

0%

m Strongly Agree
mAgree

Neutral
mDisagree

m Strongly Disagree

The course/syllabi taught by me
increased my interest, knowledge,
and perspective in the subject
area

0% 9%~

m Strongly Agree
mAgree

Neutral
m Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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University has given me full
freedom to adopt new
techniques/methods for learners'
participation

0,
0% 0%

0%

m Strongly Agree
mAgree

Neutral
m Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

| have the freedom to adopt new
techniques/strategies of testing and
assessment of students

0,
O%M’ 0%

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

190




Tests and examinations are conducted
well in time with proper coverage of all
units in the syllabus

a0

m Strongly Agree
mAgree
Neutral
m Disagree
m Strongly Disagree

The prescribed books are available in the
Library is sufficient in numbers

0% 0%__0%

W Strongly Agree
H Agree
 Neutral

H Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

191




The environment in the University is
conducive to teaching and research

0%

0%_| 0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

H Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The administration is teacher friendly

0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

0% 1 Neutral
B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

192




University provides opportunities/
support for upgrading their skills and

qualifications

0% __ %% 0%

H Strongly Agree
W Agree

# Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

ICT facilities in the University are

adequate and satisfactory

0% 0%

0%

B Strongly Agree
B Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

H Strongly Disagree

193




Separate space in University Canteen is
available for Teachers

0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
H Agree

1 Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The classrooms are clean and well
aintained

0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
H Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

W Strongly Disagree

194




Toilets/washrooms are clean and
0% prg/perly maintained

0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
B Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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1.4.6 Teachers Feedback Form (Journalism and Mass Communication — year wise from (2019-2020))
Total Number of Teachers: 5

Feedback Analysis from

JMC Teachers
120
100
o 80
o0
8
[=4
8
5 60
a.
40
20
0
Q1 | Q2 (3| Q4| Q5|06 | Q7| Q8| Q9 (Q10|Ql11|Q12|Q13|Ql1l4 Q15
B Strongly Agree 100 | 100 | 40 (100 |100| 80 | 80 | 20 | 40 | 40 | 60 0 0 20 0
W Agree 0 0 60 0 0 20 | 20 | 60 | 60 | 40 | 40 | 80 0 60 | 60
= Neutral 0 0 0 0 20 0 20 0 20 | 20 | 20 | 40
M Disagree 0 0 0 0 60
m Strongly Disagree| 0 0 0 0 20
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The courses / syllabic taught by me have
a good balance between theory and
application

@B%

B Strongly Agree
B Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The objectives of the syllabi are well
defined

0%

H Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

197




The books/journals listed as reference
materials are relevant, updated and cover
the entire syllabi
0%

0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

1 Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The course/syllabi taught by me increased
my interest, knowledge, and perspective in
the subject area

Qismos

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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University has given me full freedom to
adopt new techniques/methods for
learners' participation

L

H Strongly Agree
W Agree

® Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

I have the freedom to adopt new
techniques/strategies of testing and
assessment of students

0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

M Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

199




Tests and examinations are conducted well
in time with proper coverage of all units in
the syllabus

0%__ 9% 0%

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

1 Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The prescribed books are available in the
Library is sufficient in numbers

0% 0%

W Strongly Agree
W Agree

M Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

200




The environment in the University is
conducive to teaching and research

0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

H Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The administration is teacher friendly

0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
B Agree

m Neutral

B Disagree

H Strongly Disagree

201




University provides opportunities/
support for upgrading their skills and
qualifications

0% _0%

H Strongly Agree
W Agree

M Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

ICT facilities in the University are adequate
and satisfactory

0,

0%
0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
H Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

W Strongly Disagree

202




Separate space in University Canteen is
available for Teachers

0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

1 Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The classrooms are clean and well maintained

0% 0%

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

203




Toilets/washrooms are clean and

properly maintained

0%

0% %

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

204




1.4.7 Teachers Feedback Form (Library and Information Science— year wise from (2019-2020))

Total Number of Teachers : 6

Feedback Analysis from
Library and Information Science Teachers

120
100
o 80
o0
S
c
g 60 | |
[}
40 -
20 I —
Q1| Q2| Q3 |Q4 | Q5| Q6| Q7| Q8| Q9 |Q10(Ql11|Q12|Q13|Q14 Q15
M Strongly Agree 83 |100| 83 (100| 83 | 83 (100| 67 |100|100|( 83 |50 | O [ 50| O
M Agree 17| 0 |17 | 0 |17 |17 | 0 |33 | O 0 | 17 | 50 | 67 | 50 | 100
= Neutral 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 33
M Disagree 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
m Strongly Disagree 0 0 0 0 0
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The courses / syllabic taught by me
have a good balance between theory
and application

0% 0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
H Agree

m Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The objectives of the syllabi are well
defined

%

M Strongly Agree
H Agree

m Neutral

H Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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The books/journals listed as reference
materials are relevant, updated and
cover the entire syllabi

0,
O%M’ 0%

W Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The course/syllabi taught by me increased
my interest, knowledge, and perspective
in the subject area

Qs

B Strongly Agree
H Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

207




University has given me full freedom to
adopt new techniques/methods for
learners' participation

0% 0%

H Strongly Agree
W Agree

M Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

| have the freedom to adopt new
techniques/strategies of testing and
assessment of students

0% 0% — 0%

B Strongly Agree
H Agree

m Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

208




Tests and examinations are conducted
well in time with proper coverage of all
units in the syllabus

(088

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The prescribed books are available in

the Library is sufficient in numbers
0% _ 0% 0%

W Strongly Agree
H Agree

M Neutral

H Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

209




The environment in the University is
conducive to teaching and research

B Strongly Agree
H Agree

H Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The administration is teacher friendly

o6

B Strongly Agree
H Agree

H Neutral

M Disagree

W Strongly Disagree

210




University provides opportunities/
support for upgrading their skills and
qualifications

0% 0%

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

ICT facilities in the University are
adequate and satisfactory

0%_ 0% 0%

M Strongly Agree
B Agree

H Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

211




Separate space in University Canteen is
available for Teachers

0% 0%

0%

M Strongly Agree
B Agree

H Neutral

M Disagree

W Strongly Disagree

The classrooms are clean and well
maintained

0% _ 0% 0%

H Strongly Agree
H Agree
 Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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Toilets/washrooms are clean and
properly maintained

B Strongly Agree
B Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

213




1.4.8 Teachers Feedback Form (Management Studies— year wise from (2019-2020))

Total Number of Teachers : 8

Feedback Analysis from
Management
Studies Teachers

100
90
80
o 70
©
= 60 i
- |
2 I
a.
40
30 I
20
10
0
Q1| Q2| Q3 |Q4 | Q5| Q6| Q7| Q8| Q9 |Q10(Ql11|Q12|Q13|Q14 Q15
M Strongly Agree 75 |88 |63 |8 | 75|75 |75|75 |75 |88 |75|63 |13 |75 |75
M Agree 25|12 |37 |12 |25 |25 |25 |25 |25| O |25 | 25|38 |25 | 13
= Neutral 0 0 0 0 | 12| 0 | 12 | 25 12
M Disagree 0 0 12
m Strongly Disagree 12
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The courses / syllabic taught by me
have a good balance between theory
and application

0% 0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
H Agree

m Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The objectives of the syllabi are well
defined

0% - _0%

M Strongly Agree
H Agree

m Neutral

H Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

215




The books/journals listed as reference
materials are relevant, updated and

cover the entire syllabi
0%

0%

W Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The course/syllabi taught by me
increased my interest, knowledge, and

perspective in the subject area
0%

0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
B Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

M Strongly Disagree

216




University has given me full freedom to
adopt new techniques/methods for
learners' participation

0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
H Agree

1 Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

| have the freedom to adopt new
techniques/strategies of testing and
assessment of students

0% 9% __ 0%

W Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

217




Tests and examinations are conducted
well in time with proper coverage of all
units in the syllabus

0% 0% 0%

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The prescribed books are available in the

Library is sufficient in numbers
0%__0%—-0%

W Strongly Agree
W Agree

M Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

218




The environment in the University is

conducive to teaching and research
0%

0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
H Agree

H Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The administration is teacher friendly

0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
H Agree

H Neutral

M Disagree

W Strongly Disagree

219




University provides opportunities/
support for upgrading their skills and
qualifications

0% 0%

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

ICT facilities in the University are
adequate and satisfactory

0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
B Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

M Strongly Disagree

220




Separate space in University Canteen is
available for Teachers

M Strongly Agree
B Agree

H Neutral

M Disagree

W Strongly Disagree

The classrooms are clean and well
maintained

0% 0%-_0%

W Strongly Agree
H Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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Toilets/washrooms are clean and
properly maintained

0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
B Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

222




1.4.9 Teachers Feedback Form (Mathematics— year wise from (2019-2020))

Total Number of Teachers: 7

Feedback Analysis from
Mathematics Teachers

100
90
80
70
()]
0o
‘E 60
2 5 I l
[
[-%
40
30
20
10
0
Q11 Q2 Q3| Q4 | Q5|06 | Q7 | @8 | Q9 |Q10(Q11({Q12|/Q13|(Q14|Q15
W Strongly Agree 43 | 71 | 8 | 8 | 8 |57 |71 |71 |8 |71 | 71|29 | 29| 71 | 43
H Agree 57 |1 29|14 | 14 | 14 | 43 | 29 (29 | 14 | 29 | 29 | 71| 29 | 29 | 57
= Neutral 14
B Disagree 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28
m Strongly Disagree 0
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The courses / syllabic taught by me
have a good balance between theory
and application

0% ___ 0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

1 Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The objectives of the syllabi are well
defined

0% __ 0% 0%

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

M Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

224




The books/journals listed as reference
materials are relevant, updated and
cover the entire syllabi

0%

0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

H Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The course/syllabi taught by me
increased my interest, knowledge, and

perspective in the subject area

%

0% 0 0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

m Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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University has given me full freedom to
adopt new techniques/methods for
learners' participation

0% 0%

m Strongly Agree
W Agree

M Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

| have the freedom to adopt new
techniques/strategies of testing and
assessment of students

0% 0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
B Agree

H Neutral

M Disagree

W Strongly Disagree

226




Tests and examinations are conducted
well in time with proper coverage of all
units in the syllabus

0,
0% 0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
H Agree

m Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The prescribed books are available in the
Library is sufficient in numbers

0% 0% _-0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

H Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

227




The environment in the University is
conducive to teaching and research

0%
0% 1-0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

1 Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The administration is teacher friendly

0% 0%

0%

W Strongly Agree
W Agree

M Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

228




University provides opportunities/
support for upgrading their skills and
qualifications

0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

ICT facilities in the University are adequate
and satisfactory

0% _ 9% 0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

1 Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

229




Separate space in University Canteen is
available for Teachers

0%

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

H Neutral

M Disagree

W Strongly Disagree

The classrooms are clean and well
maintained

0%_ 9% 0%

B Strongly Agree
H Agree

m Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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Toilets/washrooms are clean and
properly maintained

0% 0%__0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

® Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

231




1.4.10 Teachers Feedback Form (Nutrition and Dietetics— year wise from (2019-2020))

Total Number of Teachers: 5

Feedback Analysis from
Nutrition and Dietetics Teachers

120
100
o 80
oo
S
c
(]
(3]
] 60
a.
40
20
0
Q1| Q2| Q3 |(Q4 | Q5| Q6| Q7 | Q8 | Q9 |Q10|Q11|Q12|Q13|Q14|Ql5
M Strongly Agree 80 [100| 60 | 80 | 60 | 40 |100| 20 | 80 | 60 | 60 | 40 | 20 | 60 | 20
H Agree 20/ 0O |40 |20 |40 | 60 | O | 80 | 20 | 40 | 40 | 60 | 80 | 40 | 80
= Neutral 0 0
M Disagree 0 0
m Strongly Disagree 0 0

232




The courses / syllabic taught by me have
a good balance between theory and
application

0%

0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
B Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The objectives of the syllabi are well
defined

M Strongly Agree
B Agree

™ Neutral

H Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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The books/journals listed as reference
materials are relevant, updated and cover
the entire syllabi
0%

0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

® Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The course/syllabi taught by me
increased my interest, knowledge, and
perspective in the subject area

0% 0%_, ~0%
0

m Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

W Strongly Disagree

234




University has given me full freedom to
adopt new techniques/methods for
learners' participation

0% 0% _, ~0%
(o]

H Strongly Agree
W Agree

® Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

I have the freedom to adopt new
techniques/strategies of testing and
assessment of students

0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

M Neutral

M Disagree

M Strongly Disagree

235




Tests and examinations are conducted well
in time with proper coverage of all units in
the syllabus

®%%

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

1 Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The prescribed books are available in the

Library is sufficient in numbers

0%
0%_1 . 0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

236




The environment in the University is
conducive to teaching and research

0%
0% - 0%

B Strongly Agree
H Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The administration is teacher friendly

0%
0%\ 0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

® Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

237




University provides opportunities/
support for upgrading their skills and
qualifications

0% _, 0%

0%

m Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

238




ICT facilities in the University are adequate
and satisfactory

0% _ 0% ~-0%

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

1 Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

Separate space in University Canteen is
available for Teachers

0% 0%__0%

B Strongly Agree
H Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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The classrooms are clean and well maintained

0,
0% 0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
B Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

H Strongly Disagree

Toilets/washrooms are clean and properly
maintained

0%

B Strongly Agree
H Agree

1 Neutral

M Disagree

W Strongly Disagree

240




1.4.11 Teachers Feedback Form (Microbiology— year wise from (2019-2020))
Total Number of Teachers: 6

Feedback Analysis from
Microbiology Teachers

120
100
) 80
o0
©
B
o 60
()
a
40
20
0 I I
Q1| Q2| Q3| Q4| Q5| Q6| Q7 | Q8| Q9 [Q10|Ql11|Q12|Q13|Q14|Q15
B Strongly Agree 100 | 100 | 83 | 100|100 | 100 | 100|100 | 100|100 |100| 83 | 17 |100 | 100
W Agree 0 0|17 | O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [17 83| O 0
= Neutral 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
B Disagree 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
W Strongly Disagree| 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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The courses / syllabic taught by me have a
good balance between theory and
application

(0a8%

m Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The objectives of the syllabi are well
defined

B Strongly Agree
B Agree

1 Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

242




The books/journals listed as reference
materials are relevant, updated and
cover the entire syllabi

0%

0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

H Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The course/syllabi taught by me
increased my interest, knowledge, and
perspective in the subject area

(8o

B Strongly Agree
H Agree

® Neutral

M Disagree

W Strongly Disagree

243




University has given me full freedom to
adopt new techniques/methods for
learners' participation

(0l 74

m Strongly Agree
W Agree

M Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

| have the freedom to adopt new
techniques/strategies of testing and
assessment of students

(0886

B Strongly Agree
H Agree

1 Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

244




Tests and examinations are conducted
well in time with proper coverage of all
units in the syllabus

(a8

B Strongly Agree
H Agree

m Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The prescribed books are available in
the Library is sufficient in numbers

O#%

B Strongly Agree
H Agree

1 Neutral

M Disagree

W Strongly Disagree

245




The environment in the University is
conducive to teaching and research

W Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The administration is teacher friendly

oo

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

H Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

246




University provides opportunities/
support for upgrading their skills and
qualifications

@ %

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

Hm Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

ICT facilities in the University are
adequate and satisfactory

0% 0%__0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

© Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

247




Separate space in University Canteen is
available for Teachers

0% _ 0% _0%

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

H Neutral

M Disagree

W Strongly Disagree

The classrooms are clean and well
maintained

00666

M Strongly Agree
B Agree

m Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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Toilets/washrooms are clean and
properly maintained

0B86%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

® Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

249




1.4.12 Teachers Feedback Form (Physics— year wise from (2019-2020))
Total Number of Teachers: 6

Feedback Analysis from
Physics Teachers

120
100
g 80
£
§ 60 |
m |
a.
40
20 I
Q1| Q2| Q3|4 Q5|06 | Q7| Q8| Q9 |Ql0(Q11|Q12|/Q13|Q14 Q15
M Strongly Agree 100 83 | 83 | 83 | 83 | 83 | 83 | 67 |100| 83 [100| 50 | 50 | 83 | 50
M Agree o 17|17 |17 |17 |17 |17 |33 | 0 |17 | O [ 50| 33| 17 | 50
= Neutral 0 0 0 17
B Disagree 0 0 0
W Strongly Disagree| 0 0 0
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The courses / syllabic taught by me
have a good balance between theory
and application

0%

H Strongly Agree
W Agree

® Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The objectives of the syllabi are well
defined

0%__ 0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

H Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

251




The books/journals listed as reference
materials are relevant, updated and

cover the entire syllabi

0,
O%OA 0%

H Strongly Agree
W Agree

® Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The course/syllabi taught by me
increased my interest, knowledge, and
perspective in the subject area

0% _0%

0%

H Strongly Agree
W Agree

® Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

252




University has given me full freedom to
adopt new techniques/methods for
learners' participation

0%

H Strongly Agree
W Agree
 Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

| have the freedom to adopt new
techniques/strategies of testing and
assessment of students

0% 9% 0%

m Strongly Agree
W Agree

M Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

253




Tests and examinations are conducted
well in time with proper coverage of all
units in the syllabus

0%

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

1 Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The prescribed books are available in the
Library is sufficient in numbers

0% 0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
B Agree

m Neutral

B Disagree

H Strongly Disagree

254




The environment in the University is
conducive to teaching and research

08%,

B Strongly Agree
B Agree

m Neutral

B Disagree

H Strongly Disagree

The administration is teacher friendly

0% 2% 0%

B Strongly Agree
B Agree

1 Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

255




University provides opportunities/
support for upgrading their skills and
qualifications

%%

M Strongly Agree
B Agree

M Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

ICT facilities in the University are
adequate and satisfactory

0% 0%~-0%

W Strongly Agree
W Agree
 Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

256




Separate space in University Canteen is
available for Teachers

0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

1 Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The classrooms are clean and well
maintained

0% 0%__0%

M Strongly Agree
B Agree

1 Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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Toilets/washrooms are clean and
properly maintained

0% 0% -0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

M Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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1.4.13 Teachers Feedback Form (Psychology— year wise from (2019-2020))

Total Number of Teachers : 6

Feedback Analysis from

Psychology Teachers
120
100
80 &
8
[=
()]
60
40
20
0
Q1 | Q2| Q3|04 | Q5|06 | Q7 | Q8 | Q9 |Q10|Q11|Q12|Q13|Q14 Q15
B Strongly Agree 67 | 67 | 67 | 67 [100| 50 | 67 | 50 | 50 | 67 | 50 | 50 | 17 | 50 | 17
H Agree 33 | 33 | 33 | 33 0 50 |33 |50 (50|33 |50/ 50 0 50 | 83
 Neutral 0 17
M Disagree 0 33
W Strongly Disagree 0 33
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The courses / syllabic taught by me have
a good balance between theory and
application

0%

0% 0%

H Strongly Agree
W Agree

® Neutral

H Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The objectives of the syllabi are well
defined

0% 0% 0%

W Strongly Agree
W Agree

M Neutral

H Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

260




The books/journals listed as reference
materials are relevant, updated and
cover the entire syllabi

0% __ % 0%

m Strongly Agree
W Agree

® Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The course/syllabi taught by me
increased my interest, knowledge, and
perspective in the subject area

0%

0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
H Agree

m Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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University has given me full freedom to
adopt new techniques/methods for
learners' participation

(7257

H Strongly Agree
W Agree

® Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

| have the freedom to adopt new
techniques/strategies of testing and

assessment of students

0% 9% 0%

H Strongly Agree
W Agree

M Neutral

M Disagree

W Strongly Disagree
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Tests and examinations are conducted well
in time with proper coverage of all units in
the syllabus

0%

0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
B Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

M Strongly Disagree

The prescribed books are available in the
Library is sufficient in numbers

0% _ 0% 0%

W Strongly Agree
H Agree

M Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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The environment in the University is
conducive to teaching and research

0%

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

® Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The administration is teacher friendly

0,
OOA:O

0% %

W Strongly Agree
W Agree
 Neutral

H Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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University provides opportunities/
support for upgrading their skills and
qualifications

0% 0% _, 0%
(]

m Strongly Agree
H Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

ICT facilities in the University are
adequate and satisfactory

0%

0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

M Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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Separate space in University Canteen is
available for Teachers

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

1 Neutral

M Disagree

W Strongly Disagree

The classrooms are clean and well
maintained

0,

0%
0% | 0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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Toilets/washrooms are clean and
properly maintained

0%
0%_ | 0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

1 Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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1.4.14Teachers Feedback Form (Sociology- year wise from (2019-2020))
Total Number of Teachers: 4

Feedback Analysis from
Sociology Teachers
120
100
80
60
40
20
0
Q1| Q2 Q3|04 | Q5| Q6| Q7| Q8| Q9 [Q10|Q11|Q12|Q13|Q14 Q15
B Strongly Agree 100|100 | 75 |100|100| 50 |(100| 75 | 75 | 75 | 75 | 75 | 25 | 100 | 50
H Agree 0 0 25 0 0 25 0 25 | 25 | 25 | 25 | 25 0 0 50
= Neutral 0 0 0 0| 25| 0 25| 0
B Disagree 0 0 0 0 0 50| O
W Strongly Disagree| 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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The courses / syllabic taught by me have
a good balance between theory and
application

%%

H Strongly Agree
W Agree

® Neutral

H Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The objectives of the syllabi are well
defined

0nd¥

W Strongly Agree
W Agree

M Neutral

H Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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The books/journals listed as reference
materials are relevant, updated and
cover the entire syllabi

0% __ % 0%

m Strongly Agree
W Agree

® Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The course/syllabi taught by me
increased my interest, knowledge, and
perspective in the subject area

(3.2

B Strongly Agree
H Agree

m Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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University has given me full freedom to
adopt new techniques/methods for
learners' participation

(7257

H Strongly Agree
W Agree

® Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

| have the freedom to adopt new
techniques/strategies of testing and
assessment of students

0% 0%

H Strongly Agree
W Agree

M Neutral

M Disagree

W Strongly Disagree
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The prescribed books are available in the
Library is sufficient in numbers

0% 0%__0%

B Strongly Agree
H Agree

H Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

Tests and examinations are conducted well
in time with proper coverage of all units in
the syllabus

6%

B Strongly Agree
B Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

M Strongly Disagree
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The environment in the University is
conducive to teaching and research

0%

0% 0%

H Strongly Agree
W Agree
 Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The administration is teacher friendly

0,
0% 0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
B Agree

H Neutral

M Disagree

W Strongly Disagree
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University provides opportunities/
support for upgrading their skills and
qualifications

0% 0% _, 0%
(]

m Strongly Agree
H Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

ICT facilities in the University are
adequate and satisfactory

H Strongly Agree
W Agree
 Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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Separate space in University Canteen is
available for Teachers

0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

1 Neutral

M Disagree

W Strongly Disagree

The classrooms are clean and well
maintained

0685

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

1 Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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Toilets/washrooms are clean and
properly maintained

0%
0%_ | 0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

1 Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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1.4.15 Teachers Feedback Form (Statistics— year wise from (2019-2020))

Total Number of Teachers : 5

Feedback Analysis from

Statistics Teachers
120
100
80 &
60
40
20
0
Ql | Q2| Q3 |Q4 | Q5| Q6| Q7| Q8| Q9 |Q10|Q11|Q12|Q13|Q14 Q15
B Strongly Agree 80 | 80 | 20 | 60 |100| 80 | 60 | 40 | 80 | 60 | 80 | O | 20 | 60 | 40
M Agree 20 (20 | 80 (40| O [ 20 |40 | 60 | 20 | 40 | 20 |100| 40 | 40 | 60
 Neutral 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 20 0
M Disagree 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 20 0
m Strongly Disagree 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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The courses / syllabic taught by me have
a good balance between theory and
application

0%

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

M Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The objectives of the syllabi are well
defined

0% 0%__0%

W Strongly Agree
H Agree

m Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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The books/journals listed as reference
materials are relevant, updated and
cover the entire syllabi

0% __ 0%

0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

H Neutral

M Disagree

W Strongly Disagree

The course/syllabi taught by me
increased my interest, knowledge, and
perspective in the subject area

0%

0% 0%

W Strongly Agree
H Agree

® Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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University has given me full freedom to
adopt new techniques/methods for
learners' participation

Q%

m Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

| have the freedom to adopt new
techniques/strategies of testing and
assessment of students

0%__ 9% 0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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Tests and examinations are conducted well
in time with proper coverage of all units in
the syllabus

0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
B Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The prescribed books are available in the

Library is sufficient in numbers

0%
(o)

0% 0%

H Strongly Agree
H Agree

M Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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The environment in the University is
conducive to teaching and research

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

® Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The administration is teacher friendly

0%
0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
H Agree

1 Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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University provides opportunities/
support for upgrading their skills and
qualifications

0%

m Strongly Agree
H Agree

M Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

ICT facilities in the University are
adequate and satisfactory

B Strongly Agree
H Agree

m Neutral

B Disagree

W Strongly Disagree
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Separate space in University Canteen is
available for Teachers

0%

H Strongly Agree
W Agree
 Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The classrooms are clean and well
maintained

0,

0%
0% 0%

W Strongly Agree
H Agree

= Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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Toilets/washrooms are clean and
properly maintained

0%
0%_1 . 0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

H Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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1.4.16 Teachers Feedback Form (Tamil- year wise from (2019-2020))
Total Number of Teachers: 7

Feedback Analysis from
Tamil Teachers

120

100

80

60

40

20

; 11

Ql|{Q2|Q3|/Q4|Q5|Q6| Q7| Q8| Q%9 |Q10|Ql11|Q12|Q13|Q14|Q15

H Strongly Agree 100| 86 | 8 | 86 | 57 | 57 | 71 | 71 | 57 | 57 |57 |29 | O | 57 | 43
M Agree 0 |14 |14 |14 | 43 |43 |29 |29 |43 |43 |43 |71 | 14 | 43 | 43
= Neutral 0 43 | 0 | 14
B Disagree 0 43
m Strongly Disagree| 0 0
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The courses / syllabic taught by me have
a good balance between theory and
application

(0380

B Strongly Agree
H Agree

m Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The objectives of the syllabi are well
defined

B Strongly Agree
H Agree

= Neutral

M Disagree

W Strongly Disagree
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The books/journals listed as reference
materials are relevant, updated and
cover the entire syllabi

0%___0%__0%

B Strongly Agree
H Agree

1 Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The course/syllabi taught by me
increased my interest, knowledge, and
perspective in the subject area

0% 0% _ 0%

W Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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University has given me full freedom to
adopt new techniques/methods for

learners' participation
0%

0% 0%

H Strongly Agree
W Agree
= Neutral

B Disagree

| have the freedom to adopt new
techniques/strategies of testing and
assessment of students

0% __ 9% __ g%

W Strongly Agree
H Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

W Strongly Disagree
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Tests and examinations are conducted well
in time with proper coverage of all units in
the syllabus

0% 0% __ 0%

m Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The prescribed books are available in the
Library is sufficient in numbers

0% _ 0% 0%

M Strongly Agree
B Agree

1 Neutral

B Disagree

H Strongly Disagree
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The environment in the University is
conducive to teaching and research

0%
0%

0%

B Strongly Agree
H Agree

= Neutral

m Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The administration is teacher friendly

0,
0% 1 0%

B Strongly Agree
H Agree

H Neutral

M Disagree

W Strongly Disagree
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University provides opportunities/
support for upgrading their skills and
qualifications

0%__ 9%

0%

m Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

ICT facilities in the University are
adequate and satisfactory

0% 0% __0%

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

® Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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Separate space in University Canteen is
available for Teachers

0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

H Neutral

M Disagree

W Strongly Disagree

The classrooms are clean and well

maintained
0%_ 0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

1 Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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Toilets/washrooms are clean and
properly maintained

0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
B Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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1.4.17 Teachers Feedback Form (Textiles and Apparel Design— year wise from (2019-2020))
Total Number of Teachers: 5

Feedback Analysis from
Textiles and Apparel Design Teachers

90

80 I

70

NEREER |

50

40

30

20

10

0

Ql | Q2| Q3|04 | Q5| Q6| Q7| Q8| Q9 |Q10|Q11|Q12|Q13|Q14 Q15

m Strongly Agree 80 | 80 | 60 | 80 | 60 | 60 | 80 | 40 | 40 | 40 | 80 | 20 | 20 | 40 | 40
W Agree 20| 20 | 40 | 20 | 40 | 40 [ 20 | 20 | 60 | 40 | 20 | 40 | O | 40 | 40
= Neutral 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [20| O | 20| O |40 | 20 | 20 | 20
M Disagree 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 60
W Strongly Disagree| 0 0 0 0 0 0 0|20 O 0 0 0 0 0 0
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The courses / syllabic taught by me have
a good balance between theory and
application

0%

0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
B Agree

H Neutral

M Disagree

W Strongly Disagree

The objectives of the syllabi are well
defined

0% 0%—_0%

B Strongly Agree
H Agree

H Neutral

M Disagree

W Strongly Disagree
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The books/journals listed as reference
materials are relevant, updated and
cover the entire syllabi

0% __ 0%

0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

H Neutral

M Disagree

W Strongly Disagree

The course/syllabi taught by me
increased my interest, knowledge, and
perspective in the subject area

0%

0% 0%

W Strongly Agree
H Agree

® Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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University has given me full freedom to
adopt new techniques/methods for
learners' participation

0%_, ~0%

0%

m Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

| have the freedom to adopt new
techniques/strategies of testing and
assessment of students

0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
H Agree

H Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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Tests and examinations are conducted well
in time with proper coverage of all units in
the syllabus

0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
B Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The prescribed books are available in the
Library is sufficient in numbers

H Strongly Agree
W Agree
 Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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The environment in the University is
conducive to teaching and research

0%

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

® Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The administration is teacher friendly

0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
H Agree

1 Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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University provides opportunities/
support for upgrading their skills and
qualifications

0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
H Agree

H Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

ICT facilities in the University are
adequate and satisfactory

0% 0%

H Strongly Agree
W Agree

M Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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Separate space in University Canteen is
available for Teachers

0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

1 Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The classrooms are clean and well
maintained

0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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Toilets/washrooms are clean and
properly maintained

0% 0%

W Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

m Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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1.4.18Teachers Feedback Form (Zoology- year wise from (2019-2020))
Total Number of Teachers: 6

Feedback Analysis from
Zoology Teachers
120
100
& 80
8
c
Q
et
()]
& 60
40
20
0
Ql | Q2 | Q3 | Q4| Q5| Q06| Q7| Q8 | @9 |Q10|Q11|Q12|Q13|Q14|Q15
B Strongly Agree 83 |100|100| 67 | 67 | 67 |100| 33 | 67 | 67 | 67 | 33 0 83 | 67
H Agree 17 0 0 33 | 33 | 33 0 67 [ 33 133 33 |50(|50 | 17 | 33
= Neutral 0 0 0 17 | 0
M Disagree 0 0 0 17
m Strongly Disagree 0 0 0 33
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The courses / syllabic taught by me have
a good balance between theory and
application

0% 0% _, —0%
(o]

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

H Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The objectives of the syllabi are well
defined

0988%

M Strongly Agree
W Agree

M Neutral

M Disagree

W Strongly Disagree
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The books/journals listed as reference
materials are relevant, updated and
cover the entire syllabi

08%%

m Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The course/syllabi taught by me
increased my interest, knowledge, and
perspective in the subject area

0% _, 0%

0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

M Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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| have the freedom to adopt new
techniques/strategies of testing and

assessment of students
0%

0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

1 Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

Tests and examinations are conducted well
in time with proper coverage of all units in
the syllabus

0

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

1 Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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The prescribed books are available in the
Library is sufficient in numbers

0%_ 0% --0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

1 Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The environment in the University is
conducive to teaching and research

0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

H Strongly Disagree
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The administration is teacher friendly

0% _ 0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
B Agree

H Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

University provides opportunities/
support for upgrading their skills and
qualifications

0% 0%_, 0%
0

m Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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ICT facilities in the University are adequate
and satisfactory

0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
H Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

Separate space in University Canteen is
available for Teachers

0%

B Strongly Agree
H Agree

1 Neutral

M Disagree

W Strongly Disagree

0%
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Toilets/washrooms are clean and properly
maintained

0% __ 0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

1 Neutral

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

The classrooms are clean and well
maintained

0% 0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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University has given me full freedom to
adopt new techniques/methods for
learners' participation

0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Neutral

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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3. FEEDBACK FROM EMPLOYEERS

Employers are one of the important stakeholders in the student development. The institution
takes the inputs from employers’ feedback, while designing of new Curriculum and also during
updating of Curriculum in Board of Studies. The inputs from employers are taken very seriously.
Employers’ feedback is analysed by IQAC cell and action taken report is circulated to respective
heads of departments.

A) Number of feedbacks received = 268

B) Questions Asked

Q.NO | Questions

Q.1. Ability to contribute to the goal of the organization

Q.2. Planning and organization skills

Q.3. Communication skills and Soft skills

Q.4. Obedience and relationship with seniors

Q.5. Leadership, Team spirit and Initiative

Q.6. Relationship with peers / subordinates

Q.7. Willingness to learn new techniques, adopt new ideas etc.

Q.8. Ability to use workplace etiquette

Q.9. Ability to solve workplace problems

Q.10. | Innovation and creativity

Q.11. | Involvement in social activities

Q.12. | Simplicity and sense of belongingness

Q.13. | Respect for values in life

Number of Respondents

Rating |Q1 |Q2 | Q3 |Q4 |[Q5 |Q6 Q7 |[Q8 |[Q9 Q10 Q11 | Q12 | Q13

5 100 86| 88 99 | 113|115 105 86| 80 86| 105 84| 108

78 75| 96 78 80| 75 78 75 | 102 99 77| 100 | 103

82 91| 75 83 64| 64 75 91| 72 78 74 75 50

&) 13 8 5 8 8 8 13| 11 3 9 4 4

RINW &~

3 3 0 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 3
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C) Analysis in terms of Count and percentage

Percentage of Rating
R Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Q8 Q9 Q10 Q11 Q12 Q13
5
37 32 33 37 42 43 39 32 30 32 39 31 40
4
29 28 36 29 30 28 29 28 38 37 29 37 38
3
31 34 28 31 24 24 28 34 27 29 28 28 19
2
2 5 3 2 3 3 3 5 4 1 3 1 1
1
1 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1
Note: 5 denotes ‘Strongly Agree, 4 denotes ‘Agree’, 3 denotes ‘Neutral’, 2 denotes
‘Disagree’ and 1 denotes ‘Strongly Disagree’, R denotes ‘Rating’
D) Graphical presentation of Employers feedback
FEEDBACK ANALYSIS FROM EMPLOYEER
50
45
40
g 35
s 30
S 25
o 20
e 15
10
5
° @ @ a @ a5 a5 a7 a8 a3 a0 o1l Q2 Qi3
m Strongly Agree 37 32 33 37 4 43 39 32 30 32 39 31 40
u Agree 29 28 3 29 30 28 29 28 38 37 29 37 38
= Neutral 31 34 28 31 24 24 28 34 27 29 28 28 19
Disagree 2 5 3 2 3 3 5 4 1 3 1 1
M Strongly Disagree 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 1
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ABILITY TO CONTRIBUTE TO THE GOAL OF THE
ORGANIZATION

2% 1%

W Strongly Agree
H Agree

m Neutral

1 Disagree

W Strongly Disagree

PLANNING AND ORGANIZATION SKILLS

1%

W Strongly Agree
W Agree

m Neutral

1 Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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COMMUNICATION SKILLS AND SOFT SKILLS

0%

W Strongly Agree
M Agree

m Neutral

1 Disagree

M Strongly Disagree

OBEDIENCE AND RELATIONSHIP WITH SENIORS

2% 1%

W Strongly Agree
W Agree

m Neutral

1 Disagree

M Strongly Disagree
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LEADERSHIP, TEAM SPIRIT AND INITIATIVE

1%

W Strongly Agree
W Agree

m Neutral

= Disagree

W Strongly Disagree

RELATIONSHIP WITH PEERS / SUBORDINATES

2%

W Strongly Agree
m Agree

H Neutral

= Disagree

M Strongly Disagree
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WILLINGNESS TO LEARN NEW TECHNIQUES,
ADOPT NEW IDEAS ETC.

W Strongly Agree
W Agree
 Neutral

[ Disagree

M Strongly Disagree

ABILITY TO USE WORKPLACE ETIQUETTE

1%

W Strongly Agree
W Agree
 Neutral

[ Disagree

M Strongly Disagree
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ABILITY TO SOLVE WORKPLACE PROBLEMS

1%

W Strongly Agree
W Agree

m Neutral

1 Disagree

W Strongly Disagree

INNOVATION AND CREATIVITY

1% 19

W Strongly Agree
B Agree

m Neutral

1 Disagree

W Strongly Disagree
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INVOLVEMENT IN SOCIAL ACTIVITIES

1%

W Strongly Agree
M Agree

m Neutral

1 Disagree

M Strongly Disagree

SIMPLICITY AND SENSE OF BELONGINGNESS

2% W Strongly Agree

W Agree
m Neutral
1 Disagree

2%
M Strongly Disagree
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RESPECT FOR VALUES IN LIFE

2% . 1%

W Strongly Agree
W Agree
 Neutral

[ Disagree

M Strongly Disagree
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4. FEEDBACK FROM ALUMINI

Alumni form an essential part, in designing and Reviewing of Curriculum. The feedbacks
from alumni are taken during Board of Studies meeting and during alumni meets held annually.
Their views on Curriculum, employability and visibility of institutions are taken by Head of
Departments and Alumni Association and sent to IQAC.

A) Number of feedback received = 1765
B) Questions Asked

Q.NO | Questions
Q.1. | Your opinion, please rate [Admission Procedure]

Q.2. | Your opinion, please rate [Fee Structure]

Q.3. | Your opinion, please rate [Campus Environment]
Q.4. | Your opinion, please rate [Infrastructure and Lab facilities]

Q.5. | Your opinion, please rate [Faculty]

Q.6. | Your opinion, please rate [Quality of Teaching and Learning Process]

Q.7. | Your opinion, please rate [Standards of Curriculum and Syllabi]

Q.8. | Your opinion, please rate [Project Guidance]

Q.9. | Your opinion, please rate [Examination System)]
Q.10. | Your opinion, please rate [Library Facilities]

Q.11. | Your opinion, please rate [Training and Placement]

Q.12. | Your opinion, please rate [Canteen Facilities]

Q.13. | Your opinion, please rate [Hostel Facilities]

Q.14. | Your opinion, please rate [Alumni Interaction)]

Q.15. | Your opinion, please rate [Relevance of Curriculum to the Job]

Number of Respondents

Rating |Ql | Q2 |Q3 |0Q4 |0Q5 |06 |Q7 |08 [Q9 |QI0 |Qll |Ql2 | Q13 | Ql4 | Q15

5 730 | 806 | 888 | 591 | 907 | 792 | 651 | 887 | 697 | 905 | 360 | 377 | 464 | 481 | 519

892 | 743 | 655|849 | 699 | 794 | 838 | 651 | 847 | 669 | 666 | 706 | 791 | 777 | 813

86| 129 | 132 | 210 | 108 | 117 | 187 | 149 | 147 136 | 392 | 411 | 311 278 | 265

46 62 71 97 42 53 75 62 63 47 | 210 188 154 144 116

—=INW|H

11 25 19 18 9 9 14 16 11 8 137 83 45 85 52
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Percentage of Rating

Rating | 91 | Q2| Q3 | Q4 | Q5 | Q6 | Q7 | Q8 | Q9 | Q10 | Q11 | Q12 | Q13 | Q14 | Q15
5 41 |46 |50 |34 |51 |45 (37|50 (39| 51 | 20 | 21 | 26 | 27 | 9
4 51|42 37|48 |40 (45|47 (37|48 | 38 | 38 | 40 | 45 | 44 | 46
3 5|7 |8 (12| 6|7 |11| 8|8 22 | 23 | 18 | 16 | 15
2 2| 4|4 |5 |2|3|4|4]|a4 12 | 11
1 1111|101 |1]1 8 5 2 3

C) Analysis in terms of Count and percentage

Note: 5 denotes ‘Excellent, 4 denotes ‘Good’, 3 denotes ‘Fair, 2 denotes
‘Satisfactory’ and 1 denotes ‘Unsatisfactory’

D) Graphical presentation of Alumni feedback on curriculum
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4.24 351 3.56 2.66 11.89 10.65 8.72  8.15 6.57

Disagree

B Strongly Disagree

2.54 481 2.94




ADMISSION PROCEDURE

W Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral mDisagree M Strongly Disagree

FEE STRUCTURE

W Strongly Agree B Agree M Neutral mDisagree M Strongly Disagree
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CAMPUS ENVIRONMENT

W Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral mDisagree M Strongly Disagree

INFRASTRUCTURE AND LAB FACILITIES

W Strongly Agree B Agree M Neutral mDisagree M Strongly Disagree

325



FACULTY

W Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral mDisagree M Strongly Disagree

QUALITY OF TEACHING AND LEARNING
PROCESS

W Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral mDisagree M Strongly Disagree

326



STANDARDS OF CURRICULUM AND SYLLABI

W Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral mDisagree M Strongly Disagree

PROJECT GUIDANCE

mStrongly Agree M Agree M Neutral mDisagree M Strongly Disagree

327



EXAMINATION SYSTEM

W Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral mDisagree M Strongly Disagree

LIBRARY FACILITIES

W Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral mDisagree M Strongly Disagree

328



TRAINING AND PLACEMENT

W Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral mDisagree M Strongly Disagree

CANTEEN FACILITIES

W Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral mDisagree M Strongly Disagree

329



HOSTEL FACILITIES

W Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral mDisagree M Strongly Disagree

ALUMNI INTERACTION

W Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral mDisagree M Strongly Disagree

330



RELEVANCE OF CURRICULUM TO THE JOB

W Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral mDisagree M Strongly Disagree
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1.4.1 Alumni Feedback form — Biochemistry Year wise (2019-2020)

Total Number of Alumni-73
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Admission Procedure

H Strongly Agree M Agree W Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Fee Structure

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral M Disagree M Strongly Disagree

333



Campus Environment

4%0%

3%

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Infrastructure and Lab Facilities

W Strongly Agree  ® Agree M Neutral ® Disagree M Strongly Disagree

334



Faculty

W Strongly Agree  m Agree m Neutral ™ Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Quality of Teaching and Learning Process

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral & Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Standards of Curriculum and Syllabi

B Strongly Agree B Agree M Neutral = Disagree B Strongly Disagree

335



Project Guidance

B Strongly Agree M Agree H Neutral = Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Examination System

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral M Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Library Facilities

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral M Disagree M Strongly Disagree

336



Training and Placement

B Strongly Agree B Agree M Neutral B Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Canteen Facilities

B Strongly Agree B Agree M Neutral B Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Hostel Facilities

M Strongly Agree  m Agree m Neutral M Disagree M Strongly Disagree

337



Alumini Interaction

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral @ Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Relavance of Curriculum to the Job

H Strongly Agree W Agree W Neutral mDisagree M Strongly Disagree
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1.4.1 Alumni Feedback form — Biotechnology Year wise (2019-2020)

Total Number of Alumni- 85
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1 Disagree
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28
41
15
12
4



Fee Structure

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral H Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Campus Environment

W Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Infrastructure and Lab
Facilities

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral ™ Disagree M Strongly Disagree

340



Faculty

B Strongly Agree M Agree W Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Quality of Teaching and
Learning Process

B Strongly Agree B Agree M Neutral ® Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Standards of Curriculum and
Syllabi

m Strongly Agree B Agree M Neutral ® Disagree M Strongly Disagree

341



Project Guidance

B Strongly Agree B Agree M Neutral ® Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Examination System

B Strongly Agree  m Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Library Facilities

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

342



Training and Placement

H Strongly Agree m Agree M Neutral m Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Canteen Facilities

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral ™ Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Hostel Facilities

W Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral M Disagree M Strongly Disagree



Alumini Interaction

H Strongly Agree M Agree W Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Relavance of Curriculum to the
Job

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree



1.4.1 Alumni Feedback form — Botany Year wise (2019-2020)

Total Number of Alumni- 37

Overall Performance for Alumini
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| Strongly Agree 35 32 46 22 43 38 30 49 30 46 14 14 11 22
M Agree 54 49 46 65 49 57 62 49 68 46 46 65 73|73
M Neutral 0 14 5 5 5 0 5 0 0 5 38 16 14 3
Disagree 1175 35 3 5 3 3 3 3/3 53 3
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0



Admission Procedure

B Strongly Agree B Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Fee Structure

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral m Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Campus Environment

B Strongly Agree M Agree W Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

346



Faculty

H Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Infrastructure and Lab
Facilities

W Strongly Agree m Agree M Neutral ™ Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Quality of Teaching and
Learning Process

B Strongly Agree B Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

347



Standards of Curriculum and
Syllabi

H Strongly Agree m Agree M Neutral m Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Project Guidance

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral ™ Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Examination System

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral ® Disagree M Strongly Disagree



Library Facilities

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Training and Placement

M Strongly Agree mAgree M Neutral ® Disagree ™ Strongly Disagree

Canteen Facilities

M Strongly Agree m Agree M Neutral ™ Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Hostel Facilities

B Strongly Agree B Agree M Neutral ®Disagree M Strongly Disagree

349



Alumini Interaction

W Strongly Agree m Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Relavance of Curriculum to the
Job

M Strongly Agree m Agree M Neutral = Disagree ™ Strongly Disagree

1.4.1 Alumni Feedback form — Chemistry Year wise (2019-2020)

Total Number of Alumni-237

Percentage

Overall Performance for Alumini
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Admission Procedure

H Strongly Agree M Agree m Neutral

M Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Fee Structure

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral

= Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Campus Environment

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral

W Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Infrastructure and Lab
Facilities

W Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral i Disagree M Strongly Disagree
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Faculty

11%%
5% | 30%

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral M Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Quality of Teaching and
Learning Process

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral © Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Standards of Curriculum and
Syllabi

18%1%
58%
M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral m Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Project Guidance

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral M Disagree M Strongly Disagree

352



Examination System

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Library Facilities

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Training and Placement

m Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral ®Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Canteen Facilities

B Strongly Agree B Agree M Neutral [ Disagree M Strongly Disagree

353



Hostel Facilities

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree ™ Strongly Disagree

Alumini Interaction

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Relavance of Curriculum to the
Job

W Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree
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1.4.1 Alumni Feedback form — Commerce Year wise (2019-2020)

Total Number of Alumni-91
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Admission Procedure

M Strongly Agree M Agree m Neutral

m Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Fee Structure

W Strongly Agree M Agree ® Neutral

M Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Campus Environment

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral

1 Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Infrastructure and Lab
Facilities

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral i Disagree M Strongly Disagree

356



Faculty

B Strongly Agree B Agree B Neutral  Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Quality of Teaching and
Learning Process

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral B Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Standards of Curriculum and
Syllabi

1& 4%
51%

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral m Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Project Guidance

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

357



Examination System

H Strongly Agree B Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Library Facilities

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral ™ Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Training and Placement

11% 11%
13%

25%

W Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Canteen Facilities

m Strongly Agree m Agree m Neutral ® Disagree M Strongly Disagree

358



Hostel Facilities

B Strongly Agree B Agree M Neutral @ Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Alumini Interaction

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Relavance of Curriculum to the
Job

W Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral ™ Disagree M Strongly Disagree

359



1.4.1 Alumni Feedback form- Computer Science Year wise (2019-2020)

Total Number of Alumni-91

Overall Performance for Alumini
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W Strongly Agree 35 27 51 37 40 31 26 38 30 45 10 16 19 16 15
W Agree 53 52 36 51 53 60 51 48 57 45 36 46 51 45 51
M Neutral 8 11 8 8 3 7 18 8 10 8 27 25 23 26 21
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mStronglyDisagree. 1 3 2 0 1 0 1 2 1 0 20 4 4 7 7
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Admission Procedure

M Strongly Agree M Agree m Neutral

m Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Fee Structure

W Strongly Agree M Agree ® Neutral

M Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Campus Environment

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral

1 Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Infrastructure and Lab
Facilities

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral | Disagree M Strongly Disagree
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Faculty

B Strongly Agree B Agree B Neutral = Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Quality of Teaching and
Learning Process

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral B Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Standards of Curriculum and
Syllabi

16%6%
51%

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Project Guidance

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

362



Examination System

H Strongly Agree B Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Library Facilities

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral ™ Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Training and Placement

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral ® Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Canteen Facilities

M Strongly Agree ® Agree M Neutral ™ Disagree M Strongly Disagree
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Hostel Facilities

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral @ Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Alumini Interaction

H Strongly Agree M Agree W Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Relavance of Curriculum to the
Job

m Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral M Disagree M Strongly Disagree

364



1.4.1 Alumni Feedback form - Economics Year wise (2019-2020)

Total Number of Alumni-8
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Admission Procedure

M Strongly Agree M Agree m Neutral

m Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Fee Structure

M Strongly Agree M Agree ® Neutral

M Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Campus Environment

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral

1 Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Infrastructure and Lab
Facilities

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral i Disagree M Strongly Disagree
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Faculty

50% 50%

B Strongly Agree B Agree M Neutral  Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Quality of Teaching and
Learning Process

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral B Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Standards of Curriculum and
Syllabi

%R

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Project Guidance

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree
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Examination System

H Strongly Agree mAgree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Library Facilities

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral ™ Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Training and Placement

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral m Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Canteen Facilities

M Strongly Agree ® Agree M Neutral ™ Disagree M Strongly Disagree
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Hostel Facilities

B Strongly Agree B Agree M Neutral = Disagree ™ Strongly Disagree

Alumini Interaction

B Strongly Agree W Agree M Neutral m Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Relavance of Curriculum to the
Job

H Strongly Agree  mAgree ® Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

369



1.4.1 Alumni Feedback form - Education Year wise (2019-2020)

Total Number of Alumni-67
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Admission Procedure

o
43%
53%
B Strongly Agree  H Agree B Neutral
i Disagree W Strongly Disagree

Fee Structure

H Strongly Agree  ® Agree ® Neutral

m Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Campus Environment

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral

1 Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Infrastructure and Lab
Facilities

W Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral m Disagree M Strongly Disagree
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Faculty

B Strongly Agree M Agree m Neutral

m Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Quality of Teaching and
Learning Process

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral ™ Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Standards of Curriculum and
Syllabi

B Strongly Agree B Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Project Guidance

H Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral m Disagree M Strongly Disagree
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Examination System

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral B Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Library Facilities

B Strongly Agree m Agree M Neutral mDisagree M Strongly Disagree

Training and Placement

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Canteen Facilities

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral ™ Disagree M Strongly Disagree
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Hostel Facilities

M Strongly Agree W Agree M Neutral ® Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Alumini Interaction

W Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Relavance of Curriculum to the
Job

m Strongly Agree  m Agree m Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree
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1.4.1 Alumni Feedback form- Energy Studies Year wise (2019-2020)

Total Number of Alumni-15

Overall Performance for Alumini
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W Strongly Agree 27 20 13 20 13 27 20 33 27 40 13 20 7 7 7
W Agree 67 8 8 60 73 67 73 47 67 40 47 47 73 | 87 87
M Neutral 7 0 7 7 7 7 7 20 0 20 27 27 20
 Disagree 0 0 0 13 7 0 0 0 0 0 13

W Strongly Disagree 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0
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Admission Procedure

M Strongly Agree M Agree m Neutral

m Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Fee Structure

W Strongly Agree M Agree ® Neutral

M Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Campus Environment

7939

80%
M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral
1 Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Infrastructure and Lab
Facilities

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral i Disagree M Strongly Disagree
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Faculty

B Strongly Agree B Agree B Neutral = Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Quality of Teaching and
Learning Process

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral B Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Standards of Curriculum and
Syllabi

B%%

73%

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral m Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Project Guidance

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

377



Examination System

H Strongly Agree B Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Library Facilities

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral ™ Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Training and Placement

W Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Canteen Facilities

m Strongly Agree m Agree M Neutral ® Disagree M Strongly Disagree

378



Hostel Facilities

B Strongly Agree B Agree M Neutral = Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Alumini Interaction

B Strongly Agree M Agree B Neutral m Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Relavance of Curriculum to the
Job

0AR%%

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

379



1.4.1 Alumni Feedback form — English Year wise (2019-2020)

Total Number of Alumni-50
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Overall Performance for Alumini
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Admission Procedure

M Strongly Agree M Agree m Neutral

m Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Fee Structure

W Strongly Agree M Agree ® Neutral

M Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Campus Environment

6%

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral

1 Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Infrastructure and Lab
Facilities

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral 1 Disagree M Strongly Disagree

381



Faculty

B Strongly Agree B Agree M Neutral = Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Quality of Teaching and
Learning Process

D%

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral B Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Standards of Curriculum and
Syllabi

15%
40%8%

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Project Guidance

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

382



Examination System

H Strongly Agree B Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Library Facilities

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral ™ Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Training and Placement

6" 18%

W Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Canteen Facilities

m Strongly Agree m Agree m Neutral ® Disagree M Strongly Disagree

383



Hostel Facilities

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral @ Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Alumini Interaction

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral ™ Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Relavance of Curriculum to the
Job

W Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral ™ Disagree M Strongly Disagree

384



1.4.1 Alumni Feedback form — EVS Year wise (2019-2020)

Total Number of Alumni-24

Overall Performance for Alumini
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Admission Procedure

M Strongly Agree M Agree m Neutral

m Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Fee Structure

W Strongly Agree M Agree ® Neutral

M Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Campus Environment

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral

1 Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Infrastructure and Lab
Facilities

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral 1 Disagree M Strongly Disagree

386



Faculty

8o

33% 55%

B Strongly Agree B Agree M Neutral = Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Quality of Teaching and
Learning Process

21% 38%

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral B Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Standards of Curriculum and
Syllabi

oy
2998°>%
42%

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral m Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Project Guidance

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

387



Examination System

H Strongly Agree mAgree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Library Facilities

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral ™ Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Training and Placement

4%R78%

W Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Canteen Facilities

m Strongly Agree m Agree ® Neutral ® Disagree M Strongly Disagree

388



Hostel Facilities

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral ® Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Alumini Interaction

M Strongly Agree ® Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Relavance of Curriculum to the
Job

H Strongly Agree  m Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

389



1.4.1 Alumni Feedback form — Food Science Year wise (2019-2020)

Total Number of Alumni-48
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Admission Procedure

6%
29%
63%
Bl Strongly Agree B Agree ® Neutral
i Disagree H Strongly Disagree

Fee Structure

0%

H Strongly Agree  ® Agree ® Neutral

M Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Campus Environment

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral

m Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Infrastructure and Lab
Facilities

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral 1 Disagree M Strongly Disagree

391



Faculty

%
19% 21%

B Strongly Agree B Agree B Neutral 1 Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Quality of Teaching and
Learning Process

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral B Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Standards of Curriculum and
Syllabi

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral B Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Project Guidance

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral m Disagree M Strongly Disagree

392



Examination System

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Library Facilities

2%

B Strongly Agree m Agree M Neutral ™ Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Training and Placement

15% 15%

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral ® Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Canteen Facilities

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral ™ Disagree M Strongly Disagree

393



Hostel Facilities

B Strongly Agree B Agree M Neutral = Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Alumini Interaction

10% 8%

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Relavance of Curriculum to the
Job

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

394



1.4.1 Alumni Feedback form - Geology Year wise (2019-2020)

Total Number of Alumni-162

Percentage
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Admission Procedure

16978
82%
H Strongly Agree M Agree m Neutral
M Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Fee Structure

B Strongly Agree M Agree B Neutral

m Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Campus Environment

1690%

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral

W Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Infrastructure and Lab
Facilities

W Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral i Disagree M Strongly Disagree

396



Faculty

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral M Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Quality of Teaching and
Learning Process

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral © Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Standards of Curriculum and
Syllabi

%
44% 52%

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Project Guidance

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral M Disagree M Strongly Disagree

397



Examination System

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Library Facilities

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral @ Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Training and Placement

m Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral M Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Canteen Facilities

B Strongly Agree B Agree M Neutral B Disagree M Strongly Disagree

398



Hostel Facilities

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Alumini Interaction

B Strongly Agree B Agree M Neutral = Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Relavance of Curriculum to the
Job

0,
69%2B”  15%

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral [ Disagree M Strongly Disagree

399



1.4.1 Alumni Feedback form — History year wise (2019-2020)

Total Number of Alumni-26

Overall Performance for Alumini
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bi Job
M Strongly Agree 8 4 62 19 62 42 23 | 46 19 73 8 4 19 8 4
H Agree 81 65 27 38 27 38 46 38 54 8 31 35 | 27 42 54
m Neutral 4 12 4 8 8 8 12 19 8 19 8 8 19 23
W Disagree 8 12 4 15 4 12 15 8 31 31 31 23 12
B Strongly Disagree 0 8 4 19 0 0 4 0 4 12 23 15 8 8
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Admission Procedure

a%58%
80%
M Strongly Agree M Agree m Neutral
m Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Fee Structure

W Strongly Agree M Agree ® Neutral

M Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Campus Environment

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral

1 Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Infrastructure and Lab
Facilities

19% 19%

15%
8% 39%

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral i Disagree M Strongly Disagree

401



Faculty

B Strongly Agree B Agree B Neutral = Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Quality of Teaching and
Learning Process

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral B Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Standards of Curriculum and
Syllabi

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral m Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Project Guidance

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

402



Examination System

B Strongly Agree B Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Library Facilities

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral ™ Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Training and Placement

12% 8%

W Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral ™ Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Canteen Facilities

m Strongly Agree m Agree ® Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

403



Hostel Facilities

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Alumini Interaction

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Relavance of Curriculum to the
Job

8% 4%

B Strongly Agree mAgree m Neutral mDisagree M Strongly Disagree

404



1.4.1 Alumni Feedback form - JMC Year wise (2019-2020)

Total Number of Alumni-27

Overall Performance for Alumini
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W Strongly Agree 52 56 56 37 74 63 52|70 52 48 26 4 15 37 41
H Agree 33 37 30 37 19 22 33 19 41 26 44 56 44 37 44
m Neutral 7 0 7 15| 4 7 7 4 0 15 15 37 33 19 7
W Disagree 7 7 7 11 7 4 4 4
B Strongly Disagree 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 4
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Admission Procedure

M Strongly Agree M Agree m Neutral

m Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Fee Structure

W Strongly Agree M Agree ® Neutral

M Disagree B Strongly Disagree
Campus Environment

790

30% 56%

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral

1 Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Infrastructure and Lab
Facilities

11%%
15% . 37%

37%

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral 1 Disagree M Strongly Disagree
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Faculty

4%y

B Strongly Agree B Agree B Neutral = Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Quality of Teaching and
Learning Process

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral B Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Standards of Curriculum and
Syllabi

15
33%°3%

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Project Guidance

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

407



Examination System

H Strongly Agree B Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Library Facilities

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral ™ Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Training and Placement

W Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Canteen Facilities

40866

m Strongly Agree m Agree m Neutral ® Disagree M Strongly Disagree

408



Hostel Facilities

B Strongly Agree B Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Alumini Interaction

m Strongly Agree M Agree B Neutral m Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Relavance of Curriculum to the
Job

W Strongly Agree  m Agree m Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

409



1.4.1 Alumni Feedback form — Library Information Science - Year wise (2019-2020)

Total Number of Alumni-31
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Admission Procedure

%3%
74%
M Strongly Agree M Agree m Neutral
m Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Fee Structure

W Strongly Agree M Agree ® Neutral

M Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Campus Environment

oR”

35% 56%

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral

1 Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Infrastructure and Lab
Facilities

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral i Disagree M Strongly Disagree
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Faculty

B Strongly Agree B Agree B Neutral = Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Quality of Teaching and
Learning Process

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral B Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Standards of Curriculum and
Syllabi

850%
52%
M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral m Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Project Guidance

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral M Disagree M Strongly Disagree

412



Examination System

H Strongly Agree mAgree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Library Facilities

D%

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral ™ Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Training and Placement

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral ® Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Canteen Facilities

M Strongly Agree ® Agree M Neutral ™ Disagree M Strongly Disagree

413



Hostel Facilities

H Strongly Agree M Agree W Neutral mDisagree M Strongly Disagree

Alumini Interaction

M Strongly Agree m Agree M Neutral ™ Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Relavance of Curriculum to the Job

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral ™ Disagree M Strongly Disagree

414



1.4.1 Alumni Feedback form- Management Year wise (2019-2020)

Total Number of Alumni-88

Overall Performance for Alumini
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Admission Procedure

M Strongly Agree M Agree m Neutral

m Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Fee Structure

W Strongly Agree M Agree ® Neutral

M Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Campus Environment

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral

1 Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Infrastructure and Lab
Facilities

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral 1 Disagree M Strongly Disagree

416



Faculty

B Strongly Agree B Agree B Neutral = Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Quality of Teaching and
Learning Process

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral B Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Standards of Curriculum and
Syllabi

1625
1 28%
42%

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral m Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Project Guidance

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

417



Examination System

8%R%
16% 36%

H Strongly Agree m Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Library Facilities

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral ™ Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Training and Placement

16% 18%

19%

W Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Canteen Facilities

m Strongly Agree m Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

418



Hostel Facilities

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Alumini Interaction

B Strongly Agree B Agree M Neutral ® Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Relavance of Curriculum to the
Job

B Strongly Agree B Agree M Neutral [ Disagree M Strongly Disagree

419



1.4.1 Alumni Feedback form - Maths Year wise (2019-2020)

Total Number of Alumni-160

Overall Performance for Alumini
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| Strongly Agree 45 50 49 39 59 58 45 60 39 46 18 18 25 28 29
W Agree 51 42 39 41 35 34 46 33 51 40 46 44 48 49 51
B Neutral 2 6 7 16 3 5 4 5 8 11 20 24 14 15 14
1 Disagree 2 3 5 4 2,2 4 1 1,2 9 8 11 7 5

M Strongly Disagree. 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 17 5 3 1
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Admission Procedure

b 1
0,
51% 45%
H Strongly Agree M Agree m Neutral
M Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Fee Structure

6%

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral

= Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Campus Environment

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral

W Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Infrastructure and Lab
Facilities

W Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral i Disagree M Strongly Disagree

421



Faculty

3%

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral M Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Quality of Teaching and
Learning Process

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Standards of Curriculum and
Syllabi

%%
47%45%

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Project Guidance

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral M Disagree M Strongly Disagree

422



Examination System

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Library Facilities

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral & Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Training and Placement

m Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral M Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Canteen Facilities

B Strongly Agree B Agree M Neutral [ Disagree M Strongly Disagree

423



Hostel Facilities

W Strongly Agree m Agree M Neutral m Disagree ™ Strongly Disagree

Alumini Interaction

W Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral m Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Relavance of Curriculum to the
Job

W Strongly Agree M Agree W Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

424



1.4.1 Alumni Feedback form - Microbiology Year wise (2019-2020)

Total Number of Alumni-160
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Admission Procedure

0%

B Strongly Agree B Agree M Neutral = Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Fee Structure

B Strongly Agree  H Agree B Neutral

1 Disagree W Strongly Disagree

Campus Environment

B Strongly Agree  H Agree ® Neutral

m Disagree B Strongly Disagree

426



Infrastructure and Lab
Facilities

H Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Faculty
E
33%
63%
M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral
m Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Quality of Teaching and
Learning Process

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral @ Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Standards of Curriculum and
Syllabi

6956
a3% 48%

W Strongly Agree m Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree
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Project Guidance

H Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral m Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Examination System

B Strongly Agree B Agree M Neutral B Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Library Facilities

B Strongly Agree m Agree M Neutral mDisagree M Strongly Disagree

Training and Placement

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral m Disagree M Strongly Disagree
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Canteen Facilities

M Strongly Agree m Agree ™ Neutral m Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Hostel Facilities

B Strongly Agree Mm Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Alumini Interaction

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Relavance of Curriculum to the
Job

B Strongly Agree mAgree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree
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1.4.1 Alumni Feedback form — Nutrition and Dietetics - Year wise (2019-2020)

Total Number of Alumni-43

Overall Performance for Alumini
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Admission Procedure

8%
0,
44% 47%
M Strongly Agree M Agree m Neutral
m Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Fee Structure

W Strongly Agree M Agree ® Neutral

M Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Campus Environment

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral

1 Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Infrastructure and Lab
Facilities

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral [ Disagree M Strongly Disagree
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Faculty

B Strongly Agree B Agree B Neutral = Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Quality of Teaching and
Learning Process

508

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral B Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Standards of Curriculum and
Syllabi

™%

47%44%

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Project Guidance

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree
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Examination System

H Strongly Agree B Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Library Facilities

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral ™ Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Training and Placement

W Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Canteen Facilities

m Strongly Agree m Agree M Neutral ® Disagree M Strongly Disagree

433



Hostel Facilities

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Alumini Interaction

B Strongly Agree B Agree M Neutral = Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Relavance of Curriculum to the
Job

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral  Disagree M Strongly Disagree



1.4.1 Alumni Feedback form - Psychology Year wise (2019-2020)

Total Number of Alumni-49
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Admission Procedure

M Strongly Agree M Agree m Neutral

m Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Fee Structure

W Strongly Agree M Agree ® Neutral

M Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Campus Environment

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral

1 Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Infrastructure and Lab
Facilities

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral 1 Disagree M Strongly Disagree
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Faculty

L

B Strongly Agree B Agree B Neutral = Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Quality of Teaching and
Learning Process

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral B Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Standards of Curriculum and
Syllabi

%
18%7%
49%
M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Project Guidance

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree
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Examination System

H Strongly Agree B Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Library Facilities

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral ™ Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Training and Placement

W Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Canteen Facilities

m Strongly Agree m Agree M Neutral ® Disagree M Strongly Disagree
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Hostel Facilities

B Strongly Agree B Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Alumini Interaction

m Strongly Agree m Agree m Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Relavance of Curriculum to the

B Strongly Agree m Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree
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1.4.1 Alumni Feedback form — Physics Year wise (2019-2020)

Total Number of Alumni-

Overall Performance for Alumini
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m Strongly Agree 28 53 31 28 38 22 31 56 38 41 0 13 9 25 16
W Agree 63 38 47 59 53 69 63 31 47 50 47 34 50 38 50
m Neutral 3 6 16 6 6 6 6 9 16 9 19 31 19 19 16
1 Disagree 6 3 3 6 3 3 0 3 0 0 13 16 | 22 19 13

B Strongly Disagree 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 6 0 0 6
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Admission Procedure

Bl Strongly Agree B Agree ® Neutral

i Disagree H Strongly Disagree

Fee Structure

H Strongly Agree  ® Agree ® Neutral

M Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Campus Environment

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral

m Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Infrastructure and Lab
Facilities

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral 1 Disagree M Strongly Disagree
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Faculty

6@V

B Strongly Agree B Agree B Neutral 1 Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Quality of Teaching and
Learning Process

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral B Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Standards of Curriculum and
Syllabi

a%
31%

63%

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral B Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Project Guidance

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral ® Disagree M Strongly Disagree
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Examination System

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Library Facilities

B Strongly Agree m Agree M Neutral ™ Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Training and Placement

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral ® Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Canteen Facilities

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral ™ Disagree M Strongly Disagree



Hostel Facilities

H Strongly Agree M Agree W Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Alumini Interaction

B Strongly Agree m Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Relavance of Curriculum to the
Job

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral [ Disagree M Strongly Disagree



1.4.1 Alumni Feedback form — Sociology Year wise (2019-2020)

Total Number of Alumni-47
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Admission Procedure

M Strongly Agree M Agree m Neutral

m Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Fee Structure

%
4970
G%ﬁ 26%

W Strongly Agree M Agree ® Neutral

M Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Campus Environment

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral

1 Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Infrastructure and Lab
Facilities

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral 1 Disagree M Strongly Disagree
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Faculty

29996

38% 54%

B Strongly Agree B Agree M Neutral = Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Quality of Teaching and
Learning Process

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral B Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Standards of Curriculum and
Syllabi

o

36%
49%

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Project Guidance

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree
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Examination System

H Strongly Agree B Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Library Facilities

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral ™ Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Training and Placement

W Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Canteen Facilities

m Strongly Agree m Agree m Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree



Hostel Facilities

B Strongly Agree B Agree M Neutral = Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Alumini Interaction

B Strongly Agree B Agree M Neutral = Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Relavance of Curriculum to the
Job

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral m Disagree M Strongly Disagree
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1.4.1 Alumni Feedback form — Tamil Year wise (2019-2020)

Total Number of Alumni-77
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Admission Procedure

a6
36%
61%
M Strongly Agree M Agree m Neutral
m Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Fee Structure

W Strongly Agree M Agree ® Neutral

M Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Campus Environment

aRge

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral

1 Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Infrastructure and Lab
Facilities

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral i Disagree M Strongly Disagree
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Faculty

0%
35%
64%

B Strongly Agree B Agree B Neutral = Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Quality of Teaching and
Learning Process

%
30%
68%

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral B Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Standards of Curriculum and
Syllabi

W
40%56%

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Project Guidance

(U, 4
25%
74%

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree
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Examination System

D%

H Strongly Agree B Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Library Facilities

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral ™ Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Training and Placement

m Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral ® Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Canteen Facilities

M Strongly Agree ® Agree M Neutral ™ Disagree M Strongly Disagree
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Hostel Facilities

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Alumini Interaction

B Strongly Agree m Agree ® Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Relavance of Curriculum to the
Job

B Strongly Agree ® Agree M Neutral ® Disagree M Strongly Disagree



1.4.1 Alumni Feedback form — stat Year wise (2019-2020)

Total Number of Alumni-27

Overall Performance for Alumini
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Admission Procedure

8%
26%
70%
M Strongly Agree M Agree m Neutral
m Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Fee Structure

W Strongly Agree M Agree ® Neutral

M Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Campus Environment

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral

1 Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Infrastructure and Lab
Facilities

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral 1 Disagree M Strongly Disagree
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Faculty

L

B Strongly Agree B Agree M Neutral = Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Quality of Teaching and
Learning Process

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral B Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Standards of Curriculum and
Syllabi

7586 %

74%

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral m Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Project Guidance

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree
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Examination System

0%

H Strongly Agree B Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Library Facilities

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral ™ Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Training and Placement

11% 11%

m Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral ® Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Canteen Facilities

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral ™ Disagree M Strongly Disagree
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Hostel Facilities

B Strongly Agree B Agree M Neutral [ Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Alumini Interaction

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Relavance of Curriculum to the
Job

B Strongly Agree m Agree M Neutral = Disagree ™ Strongly Disagree
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1.4.1 Alumni Feedback form — Textile Year wise (2019-2020)

Total Number of Alumni-29
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Admission Procedure

28%
69%
M Strongly Agree M Agree m Neutral
m Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Fee Structure

W Strongly Agree M Agree ® Neutral

M Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Campus Environment

/%

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral

1 Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Infrastructure and Lab
Facilities

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral 1 Disagree M Strongly Disagree
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Faculty

B Strongly Agree B Agree B Neutral = Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Quality of Teaching and
Learning Process

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral B Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Standards of Curriculum and
Syllabi

18%,
59%

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral m Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Project Guidance

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree
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Examination System

H Strongly Agree mAgree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Library Facilities

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral ™ Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Training and Placement

0%% 17%

W Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral ™ Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Canteen Facilities

0% 17%

35%

35%

m Strongly Agree m Agree m Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree
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Hostel Facilities

B Strongly Agree B Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Alumini Interaction

m Strongly Agree m Agree m Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Relavance of Curriculum to the
Job

B Strongly Agree m Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree
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1.4.1 Alumni Feedback form — Zoology Year wise (2019-2020)

Total Number of Alumni-32
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Admission Procedure

M Strongly Agree M Agree m Neutral

m Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Fee Structure

W Strongly Agree M Agree ® Neutral

M Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Campus Environment

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral

1 Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Infrastructure and Lab
Facilities

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral 1 Disagree M Strongly Disagree
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Faculty

B Strongly Agree B Agree B Neutral = Disagree B Strongly Disagree

Quality of Teaching and
Learning Process

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral B Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Standards of Curriculum and
Syllabi

19955
53%

M Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral m Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Project Guidance

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree
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Examination System

H Strongly Agree B Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Library Facilities

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral ™ Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Training and Placement

W Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral ™ Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Canteen Facilities

H Strongly Agree ® Agree ® Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree
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Hostel Facilities

m Strongly Agree  m Agree m Neutral m Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Alumini Interaction

B Strongly Agree B Agree M Neutral = Disagree M Strongly Disagree

Relavance of Curriculum to the Job

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral ™ Disagree M Strongly Disagree
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5. Stakeholders’ Feedback Analysis Report 2019-2020
Students’ Feedback Analysis Report

e The maximum numbers of students are expecting Hostel facilities

e Some Department students are expecting to improve laboratory facilities

e Students suggested to improve Health care facilities

e Students are expecting Extracurricular Activities provided by both Campus Facilities
and Extension Activities

e Some Department students are expecting to improve Department Library facilities

Teachers’ Feedback Analysis Report

e More Autonomy is required for the members of faculty in the Departments.
e The University shall provide basics Infrastructure facility to commence research for
the newly joined members of faculty in their chosen field of study or expertise

e Advertisement for admissions should be released on all India basis to attract
meritorious students from other states across the country

e Need more ICT enabled classrooms and seminar halls

e A Flyover bridge is necessary in front of the University to safely cross the highway
and to avoid accidents

e Need more refereed Journals in the Education Department

Employers’ Feedback Analysis Report

e Improve Laboratory facilities

e Need to provide Campus Placement

e Curriculum and syllabi need to updated continually as per the needs of the industry.
Specialized Skills training and industrial exposure are required for all the final year
students as part of Training and Placement

e Need for a Centralized Instrumentation facility in the University campus and to
implement Post-Doctoral Research Positions as being practiced at Bharathiar and
Alagappa Universities

e Need alumni Association activities in our university per every year

e Need special coaching for NET/SET examination

Alumni’ Feedback Analysis Report

e Curriculum is required to be updated often to capture the needs of the society and
Industry

e Curriculum and syllabi need to be updated continually as per the needs of the
industry. Specialized skills training and industrial exposure are required for all the
final year students as part of training and placement

e Need for a centralized instrumentation facility in the university campus and to
implement Post-Doctoral research positions as being practiced at Bharathiar and
Alagappa Universities

e Need special coaching for NET/SET examination

CBCS C utmm{a T6or— *rof. ihﬂ( REAP N APATHY REGISTRAR & 7

t
Dr. C. CHANDRASEKAR, MCAMD.  Interna, Quality A ?.{ ance Cell (IQAC) REGISTRAR
i Cacsccocrdin-tof F.:, iyer University, PERIYAR UNIVERSITY
i e Salem - 636 011, Tamil Nadu SALEM-636 011.

Salem - 838 011. TN. 470



6. ACTION TAKEN REPORT ONFEEDBACK (2019-20)

STUDENTS

OBSERVATIONS

ACTION TAKEN

The maximum number of students
are expecting Hostel facilities

Hostel wardens were instructed to look into the matter and
ensure that the Hostel facilities will be improved by
December 2020. A new hostel was constructed

to provide hostel facilities to all the students.

Some ' Department students are
expecting to improve laboratory
facilities.

Concerned head of the departments are instructed to
improve the laboratory facilities with approval of university
authorities by December 2020. We have centralized High
Performance Computing (HPC) Fujitsu RX 2540 M4
Master Node 1 and Compute Node 8 for the usage of
students & Scholar

Students suggested to improve
Health care facilities.

Physicians and nurses are already appointed for Health care
center in the campus. Additional facilities will be included
for the benefit of students.

Students are expecting
Extracurricular Activities provided
by both Campus Facilities and
Extension Activities.

All the head of the departments were instructed to conduct
minimum of two extension activities per year for the benefit
of students.

Some Department students are
expecting to improve Department
Library facilities.

Every year separate budget is allotted for purchasing the
textbooks and reference books.

TEACHERS

OBSERVATIONS

ACTION TAKEN

More Autonomy is required for

the | Adequate decentralization of power has been provided

members of faculty in the | as part of academic freedom to all the members of

Departments. faculty. In addition to that there is a faculty grievance
cell which is functioning in the University to address
this issue, if any.

The  University shall provide | The basic infrastructure such as computers,

basics Infrastructure facility to | necessary research equipment and Internet connectivity

commence research for the ne

joined members of faculty in their

chosen field of study or expertise

are provided for even for the newly joined members of
faculty. The University receives grant-in- aid and funds
from various funding agencies such as UGC SAP, DST
FIST, etc., for the purchase of equipment and the same
are distributed to the members of faculty to establish

wly

their specialized research laboratory in their
’
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Advertisement for admissions should
be released on all India basis to attract
meritorious students from other states
across the country.

Advertisement  for  admissions  and admission
brochures are published through the university website
every year and the students from all over India can
apply through online for any programme.

Need more ICT enabled classrooms
and seminar halls.

ICT facilities are made available in most of the
classrooms in the Departments. A Separate seminat
hall is exclusively earmarked in all the blocks.

A Flyover bridge is necessary in front
of the University to safely cross the
highway and to avoid accidents.

This point has been well taken by the University
authorities and necessary steps are being taken with the
State Government Officials to provide a permanent
solution.

Need more refereed Journals in the
Education Department.

Every year a separate head is included in the budget for
purchase of books and journals for all the Departments.
The Head of the Department may utilize this fund
accordingly.

EMPLOYERS

OBSERVATIONS

ACTION TAKEN

Improve Laboratory facilities.

The university allots sufficient funds to the
departments through yearly allocation of
budget to improve the Laboratory
infrastructure every academic year.

Need to provide Campus Placement.

A separate placement cell has been
functioning in the campus to arrange
placement for students in University
Departments and affiliated colleges though

on-campus and off-campus modes.

Curriculum and syllabi need to be updated
continually as per the needs of the industry.
Specialized Skills training and industrial
exposure are required for all the final year
students as part of Training and Placement.

Subject experts from industry and alumni are
included as external members in the Boards
of Studies to update the syllabi according to
the industrial needs.

Need for a Centralized Instrumentation
facility in the University campus and to
implement Post-Doctoral ResearchPositions
as being practiced at Bharathiar and Alagappa
Universities.

Centralized Instrumentation Maintenance
Facility (CIMF) is already available in the
campus and is being enhanced to make the
facility available to all the interested students.
Post-doctoral Research Positions are already
available and the University provides Rs.
15,000/-as fellowship for the students as per
the norms.

Need alumni Association activities in
our university per every year

Alumni association meeting is
conducted by several Departments every
year.
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Need special coaching for NET/SET Special Coaching NET/SET is provided by
examination. respective departments every year.
ALUMNI
OBSERVATION ACTION TAKEN

All the head of the departments were instructed
to update their curriculum based on the need of
the society and Industry and to introduce
supportive course, value — added and add-on
courses to suit their needs.

Curriculum is required to be updated often to
capture the needs of the society and Industry.

Curriculum and syllabi need to be updated
continually as per the needs of the industry.
Specialized skills training and industrial
exposure are required for all the final year
students as part of training and placement.

Subject experts from Industry and Alumni
areincluded as external Members in the board
of studies toupdatethe syllabiaccording tothe
industrial needs.

Centralized Instrumentation  Maintenance
Facility (CIMF) is already available in the
campus and is being enhanced to make the
facility available to all the interested students.
Post-doctoral Research Positions are already
available and the university provides
Rs.15,000/-as fellowship for the students as
per the norms.

Special coaching NET/SET is provided by
respective departments every year.

Need for a centralized instrumentation facility
in ‘the university campus and to implement
Post-Doctoral  research positions as being
practiced at Bharathiar and Alagappa
Universities. ‘

Need special coaching for NET/SET
examination.
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